
   

E6180030 (-) 3.0 180 E7210002 PH2 210
E6200040 (-) 4.0 200 E7270003 PH3 270
E6225055 (-) 5.5 225 E0900250 voltage tester: 110~250V.

235 E5245130 13 245
E5235070 7 235

SD-81908E
8PCS - 1000V. INSULATED SCREW-DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E6155025 (-) 2.5 155 E7180001 PH1 180

ND-81707E
7PCS - 1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON NUT DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E5225040 4 225 E5235080 8 235
E5225050 5 225 E5235100 10 235
E5235060 6

E1365040 3/8" hex. socket bit x 4mm. E1492040 1/2" hex. socket bit x 4mm. 
E1365050 3/8" hex. socket bit x 5mm. E1492050 1/2" hex. socket bit x 5mm. 
E1365060 3/8" hex. socket bit x 6mm. E1492060 1/2" hex. socket bit x 6mm. 
E1365070 3/8" hex. socket bit x 7mm. E1492080 1/2" hex. socket bit x 8mm. 
E1365080 3/8" hex. socket bit x 8mm. E1492100 1/2" hex. socket bit x 10mm. 

E0494170 deep socket x 17mm. E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle

SB-17010E
10PCS - 3/8" & 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON SOCKET BIT SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

12PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

E0240080 deep socket x 8mm. E3202075 extension bar x 75mmL.
E0240090 deep socket x 9mm. E3202150 extension bar x 150mmL.
E0240100 deep socket x 10mm. E2150062 1/4" dr. ratchet handle

E0372130 deep socket x 13mm. E3303250 extension bar x 250mmL.
E0372140 deep socket x 14mm E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle

TK-04012E

E0372070 deep socket x 7mm. E0372150 deep socket x 15mm.
E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E0372170 deep socket x 17mm.
E0372100 E0372190 deep socket x 19mm.
E0372110 deep socket x 11mm. E0372220 deep socket x 22mm.
E0372120 deep socket x 12mm. E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.

E0494100

E0240110 deep socket x 11mm

TK-03014E
14PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

48 1000V. insulated tools

TK-02013E
13PCS - 1/4" DR. 1000V. INSULATED SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0240050 deep socket x 5mm. E0240120 deep socket x 12mm.
E0240060 deep socket x 6mm. E0240130 deep socket x 13mm.
E0240070 deep socket x 7mm. E0240140 deep socket x 14mm.

deep socket x 10mm. E0494190

E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.
E0494140 deep socket x 14mm. E3404250 extension bar x 250mmL.

deep socket x 24mm.

deep socket x 10mm.

deep socket x 19mm.
E0494110 deep socket x 11mm. E0494220 deep socket x 22mm.
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm. E0494240



E4215808 offset-ring wrench x 8mm. E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle
E4216810 offset-ring wrench x 10mm.

E0372140 deep socket x 14mm. E4114413 open-end wrench x 13mm.
E0372170 deep socket x 17mm. E4114414 open-end wrench x 14mm.
E0372190 deep socket x 19mm. E4116317 open-end wrench x 17mm.
E0372220 deep socket x 22mm. E4118019 open-end wrench x 19mm.
E4214807 offset-ring wrench x 7mm. E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.

E0372220 deep socket x 22mm.

TK-03019E
19PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E4110710 open-end wrench x 10mm.
E0372100 deep socket x 10mm. E4112311 open-end wrench x 11mm.
E0372130 deep socket x 13mm. E4112312 open-end wrench x 12mm.

E0372120 deep socket x 12mm. E1365070 socket bit x H7
E0372140 deep socket x 14mm. E1365080 socket bit x H8
E0372150 deep socket x 15mm. E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.
E0372170 deep socket x 17mm. E0395205 3/8" dr. T-handle
E0372190 deep socket x 19mm. E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle

TK-03017E
17PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0372070 deep socket x 7mm. E1365040 socket bit x H4
E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E1365050 socket bit x H5
E0372100 deep socket x 10mm. E1365060 socket bit x H6

E0400203 45˚ bent nose plier 203

CP-20003E
3PCS - 1000V. INSULATED PROFESSIONAL TOOL SET

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
E0625036 water pump plier x 36mm. 250
E0526433 adjustable wrench x 33mm. 264
E0800190 stripping knife 190

E4216810 10 168

CP-30004E
4PCS - 1000V. INSULATED PROFESSIONAL PLIER SET

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
E0100178 combination plier 178
E0200178 diagonal plier 178
E0300203 straight nose plier 203

WS-53205E
5PCS - 1000V. INSULATED 75˚ OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E4214807 7 148 E4218912 12 189
E4215808 8 158 E4219914 14 199

E4112311 11 123 E4116317 17 163
E4112312 12 123 E4118019 19 180
E4114413 13 144 E4119422 22 194

1000V. insulated tools 49

WS-23410E
10PCS - 1000V. INSULATED OPEN-END WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E4109908 8 99 E4114414 14 144
E4110710 10 107 E4116315 15 163



E0494190 deep socket x 19mm. E6200040 screwdriver SL4.0x200mmL.
E0494220 deep socket x 22mm. E0900250 probe voltage tester 250V.
E0494240 deep socket x 24mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.
E1492050 socket bit x H5 E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle

E0494100 deep socket x 10mm. E1492060 socket bit x H6
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm. E1492080 socket bit x H8
E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E7180001 screwdriver PH1x180mmL.
E0494140 deep socket x 14mm. E7210002 screwdriver PH2x210mmL.
E0494170 deep socket x 17mm. E6180030 screwdriver SL3.0x180mmL.

E4214807 offset-ring wrench x 7mm. E4118019 open-end wrench x 19mm.
E4215808 offset-ring wrench x 8mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.
E4216810 offset-ring wrench x 10mm. E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle

TK-04018E
18PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

E0494100 deep socket x 10mm. E4112311 open-end wrench x 11mm.
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm. E4112312 open-end wrench x 12mm.
E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E4114413 open-end wrench x 13mm.
E0494170 deep socket x 17mm. E4114414 open-end wrench x 14mm.
E0494190 deep socket x 19mm. E4116317 open-end wrench x 17mm.

E0494140 deep socket x 14mm. E0495205 1/2" dr. T-handle
E0494170 deep socket x 17mm. E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle
E0494190 deep socket x 19mm.

TK-04016E
16PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

E1365040 socket bit x H4

TK-04011E
11PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0494100 deep socket x 10mm. E0494220 deep socket x 22mm.
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm. E0494240 deep socket x 24mm.
E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.

E0372140 deep socket x 14mm. E6200040 screwdriver SL4.0x200mmL.
E0372150 deep socket x 15mm. E6225055 screwdriver SL5.5x225mmL.
E0372170 deep socket x 17mm. E0900250 probe voltage tester 250V.
E0372190 deep socket x 19mm. E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.
E0372220 deep socket x 22mm. E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle

E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E1365060 socket bit x H6
E0372100 deep socket x 10mm. E1365080 socket bit x H8
E0372110 deep socket x 11mm. E7180001 screwdriver PH1x180mmL.
E0372120 deep socket x 12mm. E7210002 screwdriver PH2x210mmL.
E0372130 deep socket x 13mm. E6180030 screwdriver SL3.0x180mmL.

50 1000V. insulated tools

TK-03023E
23PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0372070 deep socket x 7mm. E1365050 socket bit x H5



E0372070
E0372080
E0372100
E0372110
E0372120
E0372130
E0372140
E0372150
E0372170
E0372190
E0372220

E4114414 14 144 E4122523 23 225 E0395205 3/8" 195 x 205
E4116315 15 163 E4122524 24 225 E0495205 1/2" 195 x 205

E4112311 11 123 E4119420 20 194
E4112312 12 123 E4119421 21 194 1000V. INSULATED T-HANDLE
E4114413 13 144 E4119422 22 194 Part No. Size W. x L.

E4109908 8 99 E4116317 17 163
E4110709 9 107 E4118018 18 180
E4110710 10 107 E4118019 19 180

E1365080 8 65 E1492100 10 92 E4219914 14 199

1000V. INSULATED OPEN-END WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

E4108907 7 89 E4116316 16 163

E1365060 6 65 E1492060 6 92 E4216810 10 168
E1365070 7 65 E1492080 8 92 E4218912 12 189

E1365040 4 65 E1492040 4 92 E4214807 7 148
E1365050 5 65 E1492050 5 92 E4215808 8 158

22 72 E0494300 30 94
E0494320 32 94

3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED  1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED  1000V. INSULATED  
HEXAGON SOCKET BIT HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 75˚ OFFSET-RING WRENCH

Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

E0240120 12 40 15 72 E0494220 22 94
E0240130 13 40 17 72 E0494240 24 94
E0241140 14 40 19 72 E0494270 27 94

E0240290 9 40 12 72 E0494140 14 94
E0240100 10 40 13 72 E0494170 17 94
E0240110 11 40 14 72 E0494190 19 94

E0240060 6 40 8 72 E0494110 11 94
E0240070 7 40 10 72 E0494120 12 94
E0240080 8 40 11 72 E0494130 13 94

1000V. INSULATED DEEP SOCKET 1000V. INSULATED DEEP SOCKET 1000V. INSULATED DEEP SOCKET
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

1/4" dr. x 6PT 3/8" dr. x 6PT 1/2" dr. x 6PT
E0240050 5 40 7 72 E0494100 10 94

E3202075 1/4" dr. 75 E3303250 3/8" dr. 250
E3202150 1/4" dr. 150 E3404125 1/2" dr. 125
E3303100 3/8" dr. 100 E3404250 1/2" dr. 250

E3201202 3/8" dr. 41 201 56 202
E4233512 1/2" dr. 41 233 61 512

1000V. INSULATED EXTENSION BAR
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

51

1000V. INSULATED RATCHET HANDLE

Part No. Size Teeth  L.  D.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

E2150062 1/4" dr. 72 150 20 62

1000V. insulated tools



E0900250 110~250V AC 110~500V AC

1000V. INSULATED WATER PUMP PLIER 1000V. INSULATED  CABLE KNIFE
Part No. capacity (mm) L. (mm) Part No. Type L. (mm)

E0625036 36 250 E0700190 cable knife 190

1000V. INSULATED STRIPPING KNIFE PROBLE VOLTAGE TESTER
Part No. Type L. (mm) Part No. capacity capacity

E0800190 stripping knife 190 non-contact contact method

1000V. 45˚ BENT NOSE PLIER 1000V. INSULATED ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 
Part No. Length (m/m) Part No. capacity (mm) L. (mm)

E0400152 152 E0521328 28 213
E0400203 203 E0526433 33 264

E7270003 PH3 270

1000V. INSULATED DIAGONAL PLIER 1000V. INSULATED STRAIGHT NOSE PLIER
Part No. Length (m/m) Part No. Length (m/m)

E0200178 178 E0300152 152
E0200203 203 E0300203 203

Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Length (m/m)
E7140000 PH0 140 E0100152 152
E7180001 PH1 180 E0100178 178
E7210002 PH2 210 E0100203 203

E5235080 8 235 E6260065 6.5 x 1.2 260
E5230100 10 235 E6295080 8.0 x 1.2 295
E5245130 13 245

1000V. INSULATED PHILLIPS SCREW-DRIVER 1000V. INSULATED COMBINATION PLIER

E5225055 5.5 225 E6180035 3.5 x 0.6 180
E5235060 6 235 E6200040 4.0 x 0.8 200
E5235070 7 235 E6225055 5.5 x 1.0 225

52 1000V. insulated tools 

1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON NUT-DRIVER 1000V. INSULATED SLOTTED SCREW-DRIVER 
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

E5225040 4 225 E6155025 2.5 x 0.4 155
E5225050 5 225 E6180030 3.0 x 0.5 180



1" DR. 24T. RATCHET HANDLE

 Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

1" 675 65 70 2,515

RH-G88624
3/4" DR. 24T. QUICK RELEASE RATCHET HANDLE

 Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

3/4" 495 50 65 1,412

RH-H89824

RH-E86272     1/4"     175~225 23 26 62
RH-E86372 3/8" 240~340 33 32 202
RH-E86472 1/2" 345~495 40 39 512

RH-D85372 3/8" 215~315 33 32 202
RH-D85472 1/2" 305~445 40 39 512

72T. QUICK RELEASE FLEXIBLE & EXTENSION RATCHET HANDLE

Model No.  Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

72T. QUICK RELEASE & EXTENSION RATCHET HANDLE

Model No.  Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

RH-D85272     1/4"     150~200 23 26 62

RH-C84272     1/4"     150 25 27 62
RH-C84372 3/8" 198 35 33 202
RH-C84472 1/2" 255 41 41 512

RH-F87345 3/8" 200 30 32 260
RH-F87445 1/2" 255 37 43 650

72T. QUICK RELEASE RATCHET HANDLE

Model No.  Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

45T. QUICK RELEASE RATCHET HANDLE

Model No.  Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

RH-F87245     1/4"     145 22 26 80

RH-A83272     1/4"     148 23 26 62
RH-A83372 3/8" 197 33 32 202
RH-A83472 1/2" 265 40 40 512

RH-A83348 3/8" 197 33 32 202
RH-A83448 1/2" 265 40 40 512

72T. QUICK RELEASE RATCHET HANDLE

Model No.  Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

ratchet handle 53

48T. QUICK RELEASE RATCHET HANDLE

Model No.  Dr.   L.  D.   W.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (m/m) (Nm)

RH-A83248     1/4"     148 23 26 62



TW-04100G 1/2" 400 32 10 ~ 100
TW-04200G 1/2" 500 32 20 ~ 200
TW-04300G 1/2" 635 32 60 ~ 300

HEAVY-DUTY TORQUE WRENCH WITH SCREEN-VIEW

Model No. Dr. L. Gear
Teeth

Max. Torque
(m/m) (Nm)

TW-02025G 1/4" 296 24 2 ~ 25
TW-03050G 3/8" 333 24 5 ~ 50

TW-02025F 1/4" 285 72  5 ~ 25
TW-03100F 3/8" 365 72  20 ~ 100
TW-04200F 1/2" 470 72  40 ~ 200
TW-04300F 1/2" 560 72  60 ~ 300

TW-06420C 3/4" 670 24   70 ~ 420
TW-08980C 1" 1,120 24  140 ~ 980

HEAVY-DUTY TORQUE WRENCH

Model No. Dr. L. Gear
Teeth

Max. Torque
(m/m) (Nm)

TW-02024C 1/4" 250 24    2 ~ 24
TW-03112C 3/8" 355 24     7 ~ 112
TW-04210C 1/2" 500 24   28 ~ 210
TW-04350C 1/2" 635 24   70 ~ 350

TW-03119B 3/8" 390 48   21 ~ 119
TW-04210B 1/2" 515 48   42 ~ 210
TW-04350B 1/2" 580 48   70 ~ 350

HEAVY-DUTY TORQUE WRENCH

Model No. Dr. L. Gear
Teeth

Max. Torque
(m/m) (Nm)

TW-08990A 1" 1,580 24    300 ~ 1,500

HEAVY-DUTY TORQUE WRENCH WITH SCREEN-VIEW

Model No. Dr. L. Gear
Teeth

Max. Torque
(m/m) (Nm)

TW-03060B 3/8" 390 48   5 ~ 60

TW-04420A 1/2" 614 32      60 ~ 420
TW-06800A 3/4" 1,234 24    150 ~ 800
TW-06983A 3/4" 1,234 24    200 ~ 1,000
TW-08983A 1" 1,234 24    200 ~ 1,000

TW-02050A 1/4" 329 24      10 ~ 50
TW-03060A 3/8" 344 32      10 ~ 60
TW-03105A 3/8" 435 32      20 ~ 100
TW-04332A 1/2" 614 32      60 ~ 340

BB-06650A 3/4" 650 180˚ 1,412

HEAVY-DUTY TORQUE WRENCH

Model No. Dr. L. Gear
Teeth

Max. Torque
(m/m) (Nm)

TW-02022A 1/4" 329 24        4 ~ 20

HEAVY-DUTY BREAKER BAR

Model No. Dr. L. Drive
Flexible

Max. Torque
(m/m) (Nm)

BB-03480A 3/8" 480 180˚ 202
BB-04650A 1/2" 650 180˚ 512

54 torque wrench



ratchet head 1/2" dr. x 72 t. with quick release.
open-end insert 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30 mm.

insert size 14 x 18 mm.
maximum torque 40 ~ 200 Nm.
ratchet head 1/2" dr. x 72 t. with quick release.
open-end insert 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30 mm.

TW-04340S
11PCS - 1/2" DR. INTERCHANGEABLE TORQUE WRENCH SET

Description Contents
steel round handle 585 mmL.
insert size 14 x 18 mm.
maximum torque 60 ~ 340 Nm.

Description Contents
steel round handle 430 mmL.
insert size 14 x 18 mm.
maximum torque 20 ~ 100 Nm.
ratchet head 3/8" dr. x 72 t. with quick release.
open-end insert 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30 mm.

TW-04200S
11PCS - 1/2" DR. INTERCHANGEABLE TORQUE WRENCH SET

Description Contents
steel round handle 484 mmL.

8PCS - 3/8" DR. INTERCHANGEABLE TORQUE WRENCH SET
Description Contents

steel round handle 313 mmL.
insert size 9 x 12 mm.
maximum torque 10 ~ 70 Nm.
ratchet head 3/8" dr. x 72 t. with quick release.
open-end insert 10, 13, 17 mm.
offset-ring insert 10, 13, 17 mm.

TW-03100S
11PCS - 3/8" DR. INTERCHANGEABLE TORQUE WRENCH SET

TW-02020S
8PCS - 1/4" DR. INTERCHANGEABLE TORQUE WRENCH SET

Description Contents
steel round handle 313 mmL.
insert size 9 x 12 mm.
maximum torque 4 ~ 20 Nm.
ratchet head 1/4" dr. x 72 t. with quick release.
open-end insert 10, 13, 17 mm.
offset-ring insert 10, 13, 17 mm.

TW-03070S

torque wrench 55



6200200 200 SV-62008A SV-63007A

6200075 75 SV-64001A SV-64002A
SV-65001A SV-65002A

6200100 100 SV-62004A SV-63004A
6200125 125 SV-62005A SV-63005A
6200150 150 SV-62006S SV-63006A

SV-63004A 105 125
SV-63005A 130 150
SV-63006A 155 200
SV-63007A 178 230

GENTLE VISE JAW

Model No. Jaw Width Available Model(m/m) 

SV-62004A 100 100
SV-62005A 125 125
SV-62006A 150 150
SV-62008A 200 200

FORGED STEEL BENCH VISE W/SWIVEL BASE

Model No. Jaw Width Jaw Deep  
 (m/m) (m/m)

CASTED STEEL CLAMP-ON VISE W/SWIVEL BASE

Model No. Jaw Width Jaw Deep  
 (m/m) (m/m)

SV-65001A 50 65
SV-65002A 63 65

CASTED STEEL BENCH VISE W/SWIVEL BASE

Model No. Jaw Width Jaw Deep  
 (m/m) (m/m)

steel bench vise 56

CASTED STEEL CLAMP-ON VISE

Model No. Jaw Width Jaw Deep  
 (m/m) (m/m)

SV-64001A 63 65
SV-64002A 75 65



6430902 T15 x 93mmL. 6430907 T40 x 130mmL.
6430903 T20 x 99mmL. 6430908 T45 x 142mmL.
6430904 T25 x 104mmL. 6430909 T50 x 162mmL.
6430905 T27 x 110mmL.

6420903 2.5mm x 92mmL. 6420908 8.0mm x 165mmL.
6420904 3.0mm x 100mmL. 6420909  10mm x 182mmL.
6420905 4.0mm x 110mmL.

KW-64309S
9PCS - LONG STAR KEY WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6430901 T10 x 93mmL. 6430906 T30 x 120mmL.

6410904 3.0mm x 100mmL. 6410909  10mm x 182mmL.
6410905 4.0mm x 110mmL.

KW-64209S
9PCS - LONG HEXAGON-BALL KEY WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6420901 1.5mm x 78mmL. 6420906 5.0mm x 123mmL.
6420902 2.0mm x 85mmL. 6420907 6.0mm x 144mmL.

KW-64109S
9PCS - LONG HEXAGON KEY WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6410901 1.5mm x 78mmL. 6410906 5.0mm x 123mmL.
6410902 2.0mm x 85mmL. 6410907 6.0mm x 144mmL.
6410903 2.5mm x 92mmL. 6410908 8.0mm x 165mmL.

6330901 T10 x 54mmL. 6330906 T30 x 75mmL.
6330902 T15 x 58mmL. 6330907 T40 x 83mmL.
6330903 T20 x 61mmL. 6330908 T45 x 90mmL.
6330904 T25 x 65mmL. 6330909 T50 x 106mmL.
6330905 T27 x 69mmL.

6320902 2.0mm x 52mmL. 6320907 6.0mm x 94mmL.
6320903 2.5mm x 58mmL. 6320908 8.0mm x 107mmL.
6320904 3.0mm x 66mmL. 6320909  10mm x 120mmL.
6320905 4.0mm x 73mmL.

KW-63309S
9PCS - STAR KEY WRENCH SET  

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

6310903 2.5mm x 58mmL. 6310908 8.0mm x 107mmL.
6310904 3.0mm x 66mmL. 6310909  10mm x 120mmL.
6310905 4.0mm x 73mmL.

KW-63209S
9PCS - HEXAGON-BALL KEY WRENCH SET 

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6320901 1.5mm x 46mmL. 6320906 5.0mm x 84mmL.

57portable key wrench set 

KW-63109S
9PCS - HEXAGON KEY WRENCH SET 

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6310901 1.5mm x 46mmL. 6310906 5.0mm x 84mmL.
6310902 2.0mm x 52mmL. 6310907 6.0mm x 94mmL.



3.0mm x 108mmL.

KW-66307S
7PCS - FOLDING STAR KEY WRENCH SET

Contents Contents
T10 x 128mmL. T27 x 128mmL.
T15 x 128mmL. T30 x 128mmL.
T20 x 128mmL. T40 x 128mmL.
T25 x 128mmL.

1.5mm x 108mmL. 4.0mm x 108mmL.
2.0mm x 108mmL. 5.0mm x 108mmL.
2.5mm x 108mmL. 6.0mm x 108mmL.
3.0mm x 108mmL.

KW-66207S
7PCS - FOLDING HEX-BALL KEY WRENCH SET

Contents Contents
1.5mm x 108mmL. 4.0mm x 108mmL.
2.0mm x 108mmL. 5.0mm x 108mmL.
2.5mm x 108mmL. 6.0mm x 108mmL.

6530902 T15 x 105mmL. 6530907 T40 x 187mmL.
6530903 T20 x 117mmL. 6530908 T45 x 210mmL.
6530904 T25 x 130mmL. 6530909 T50 x 233mmL.
6530905 T27 x 146mmL.

KW-66107S
7PCS - FOLDING HEX KEY WRENCH SET

Contents Contents

6520903 2.5mm x 115mmL. 6520908 8.0mm x 212mmL.
6520904 3.0mm x 130mmL. 6520909  10mm x 237mmL.
6520905 4.0mm x 145mmL.

KW-65309S
9PCS - EXTRA-LONG STAR KEY WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6530901 T10 x 90mmL. 6530906 T30 x 166mmL.

6510904 3.0mm x 130mmL. 6510909  10mm x 237mmL.
6510905 4.0mm x 145mmL.

KW-65209S
9PCS - EXTRA-LONG HEX-BALL KEY WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6520901 1.5mm x 92mmL. 6520906 5.0mm x 166mmL.
6520902 2.0mm x 104mmL. 6520907 6.0mm x 187mmL.

9PCS - EXTRA-LONG HEX KEY WRENCH SET
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6510901 1.5mm x 92mmL. 6510906 5.0mm x 166mmL.
6510902 2.0mm x 104mmL. 6510907 6.0mm x 187mmL.
6510903 2.5mm x 115mmL. 6510908 8.0mm x 212mmL.

portable key wrench set 58

KW-65109S



9PCS - PORTABLE 1/4" DR. BIT SET
Contents Contents

Phillips 1 x 50mmL. Pozidrive 3 x 50mmL.
Phillips 2 x 50mmL. Slotted 4mm x 50mmL.
Phillips 3 x 50mmL. Slotted 5mm x 50mmL.
Pozidrive 1 x 50mmL. Slotted 6mm x 50mmL.
Pozidrive 2 x 50mmL.

Contents Contents
Phillips 1 x 25mmL. Slotted 5.5mm x 50mmL.
Phillips 2 x 25mmL. x 2pcs. Slotted 6mm x 50mmL.
Pozidrive 1 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T10H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 2 x 25mmL Star-tamper T15H x 25mmL.
Phillips 1 x 50mmL. Star-tamper T20H x 25mmL.
Phillips 2 x 50mmL. Star-tamper T25H x 25mmL.
Slotted 4.5mm x 50mmL. Star-tamper T30H x 25mmL.

BS-26009S

Phillips 1 x 25mmL. Slotted 6mm x 25mmL.
Phillips 2 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T10H x 25mmL.
Phillips 3 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T15H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 1 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T20H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 2 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T25H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 3 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T30H x 25mmL.
Slotted 3mm x 25mmL. 1/4" extension bar x 65mmL.
Slotted 4mm x 25mmL.

BS-25015S
15PCS - PORTABLE 1/4" DR. BIT SET

Phillips 2 x 25mmL.x 2 pcs. Slotted 5mm x 25mmL.
Phillips 3 x 25mmL.  Slotted 6mm x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 1 x 25mmL. x 2pcs. Star-tamper T10H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 2 x 25mmL. x 2pcs. Star-tamper T15H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 3 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T20H x 25mmL.
Slotted 3mm x 25mmL. Star-tamper T25H x 25mmL.
Slotted 4mm x 25mmL. Star-tamper T30H x 25mmL.

BS-24015S
15PCS - PORTABLE 1/4" DR. BIT SET

Contents Contents

Phillps 1 x 25mmL. Slotted 6mm x 25mmL.
Phillips 2 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T10H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 1 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T15H x 25mmL.
Pozidrive 2 x 25mmL. Star-tamper T20H x 25mmL.
Slotted 3mm x 25mmL. Star-tamper T25H x 25mmL.
Slotted 4mm x 25mmL. Star-tamper T30H x 25mmL.

BS-23020S
20PCS - PORTABLE 1/4" DR. BIT SET

Contents Contents
Phillips 1 x 25mmL. x 2pcs. Slotted 4.5mm x 25mmL.

59portable bit set

BS-22012S
12PCS - PORTABLE 1/4" DR. BIT SET

Contents Contents



0225130 frank socket x 13mm. 0250140 deep socket x 14mm.
0225140 frank socket x 14mm. 6502050 extension bar x 50mmL.
0250040 deep socket x 4mm. 6502150 extension bar x 150mmL.

0225080 frank socket x 8mm. 0250090 deep socket x 9mm.
0225090 frank socket x 9mm. 0250100 deep socket x 10mm.
0225100 frank socket x 10mm. 0250110 deep socket x 11mm.
0225110 frank socket x 11mm. 0250120 deep socket x 12mm.
0225120 frank socket x 12mm. 0250130 deep socket x 13mm.

0225050 frank socket x 5mm. 0250060 deep socket x 6mm. 6702110 sliding T-handle x 110mmL. 
0225060 frank socket x 6mm 0250070 deep socket x 7mm. 7820SH spinner.
0225070 frank socket x 7mm. 0250080 deep socket x 8mm. RH-F87245 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.

pin punch: 4mm (dia.) x 150mmL. flat chisel:  12mm x 125mmL.
center punch: 4mm (dia.) x 120mmL. flat chisel:  16mm x 150mmL.

TK-02028F
28PCS - 1/4" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET  

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0225040 frank socket x 4mm. 0250050 deep socket x 5mm. 7002002 universal joint.

tape punch: 3mm (dia.) x 120mmL. center punch: 4mm (dia.) x 120mmL.

CS-14506S
6PCS - MULTI CHISEL SET

Contents Contents
tape punch: 3mm (dia.) x 120mmL. cape chisel: 5mm x 125mmL.
tape punch: 4mm (dia.) x 120mmL. flat chisel:  12mm x 125mmL.
center punch: 4mm (dia.) x 150mmL. flat chisel:  16mm x 150mmL.

CS-14606S
6PCS - MULTI CHISEL SET

Contents Contents
tape punch: 3mm (dia.) x 120mmL. cape chisel: 5mm x 125mmL.

6PCS - TAPE PUNCH SET
Contents Contents

tape punch: 1mm (dia.) x 120mmL. tape punch: 4mm (dia.) x 120mmL.
tape punch: 2mm (dia.) x 120mmL. tape punch: 5mm (dia.) x 120mmL.
tape punch: 3mm (dia.) x 120mmL. tape punch: 6mm (dia.) x 120mmL.

CS-14406S
6PCS - TAPE AND CENTER PUNCH SET

Contents Contents
tape punch: 1mm (dia.) x 120mmL. tape punch: 4mm (dia.) x 120mmL.
tape punch: 2mm (dia.) x 120mmL. tape punch: 5mm (dia.) x 120mmL.

pin punch: 2mm (dia.) x 150mmL. pin punch: 5mm (dia.) x 150mmL.
pin punch: 3mm (dia.) x 150mmL. pin punch: 6mm (dia.) x 150mmL.
pin punch: 4mm (dia.) x 150mmL. pin punch: 8mm (dia.) x 150mmL.

CS-14206S
6PCS - PIN PUNCH SET

Contents Contents
pin punch: 3mm (dia.) x 150mmL. pin punch:   6mm (dia.) x 150mmL.
pin punch: 4mm (dia.) x 150mmL. pin punch:   8mm (dia.) x 150mmL.
pin punch: 5mm (dia.) x 150mmL. pin punch: 10mm (dia.) x 150mmL.

CS-14306S

portable chisel set / set in EVA foam60

CS-14106S
6PCS - PIN PUNCH SET

Contents Contents



 

4501537 star socket bit x T15. 4900248 phillips socket bit x PH2.
4502037 star socket bit x T20. 4900348 phillips socket bit x PH3.
4502537 star socket bit x T25. 5100148 pozi. socket bit x PZ1.
4502737 star socket bit x T27. 5100248 pozi. socket bit x PZ2.
4503037 star socket bit x T30. 5410048 star socket bit x T10.

4300237 phillips socket bit x PH2. 4810048 hex. socket bit x 10mm. 7003003 universal joint.
4400137 pozi. socket bit x PZ1. 4705548 (-) socket bit x 5.5mm. 6703200 sliding T-handle-200mmL.
4400237 pozi. socket bit x PZ2. 4706548 (-) socket bit x 6.5mm.
4501037 star socket bit x T10. 4900148 phillips socket bit x PH1.

3805537 (-) socket bit x 5.5mm. 4806048 hex. socket bit x 6mm. 5455048 star socket bit x T55.
3806537 (-) socket bit x 6.5mm. 4807048 hex. socket bit x 7mm. 6503075 extension bar x 75mmL.
4300137 phillips socket bit x PH1. 4808048 hex. socket bit x 8mm. 6503150 extension bar x 150mmL.

3906037 hex socket bit x 6mm. 6702110 sliding T-handle-110mmL.  5440048 star socket bit x T40.
3908037 hex socket bit x 8mm. 3/8" dr. 5445048 star socket bit x T45.
3804037 (-) socket bit x 4mm. 4805048 hex. socket bit x 5mm. 5450048 star socket bit x T50.

3903037 hex socket bit x 3mm. 6502050 extension bar x 50mmL. 5420048 star socket bit x T20.
3904037 hex socket bit x 4mm. 6502150 extension bar x 150mmL. 5425048 star socket bit x T25.
3905037 hex socket bit x 5mm. 7002002 universal joint. 5430048 star socket bit x T30.

5719055 hex. socket bit x 19mm. 6060055 star socket bit x T60.

SB-02348F
48PCS - 1/4" & 3/8" DR. SOCKET BIT SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
1/4" dr. 4504037 star socket bit x T40. 5415048 star socket bit x T15.

5708055 hex. socket bit x 8mm. 6030055 star socket bit x T30.
5710055 hex. socket bit x 10mm. 6040055 star socket bit x T40.
5712055 hex. socket bit x 12mm. 6045055 star socket bit x T45.
5714055 hex. socket bit x 14mm. 6050055 star socket bit x T50.
5717055 hex. socket bit x 17mm. 6055055 star socket bit x T55.

5704055 hex. socket bit x 4mm. 6020055 star socket bit x T20. 6504075 extension bar x 75mmL.
5705055 hex. socket bit x 5mm. 6025055 star socket bit x T25. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.
5706055 hex. socket bit x 6mm. 6027055 star socket bit x T27. 7004004 universal joint.

0330170 flank socket x 17mm. 0363160 deep socket x 16mm.
0330180 flank socket x 18mm. 0363170 deep socket x 17mm.
0330190 flank socket x 19mm. 0363180 deep socket x 18mm.

SB-04021F
21PCS - 1/2" DR. SOCKET BIT SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

0328120 flank socket x 12mm. 0363110 deep socket x 11mm.
0328130 flank socket x 13mm. 0363120 deep socket x 12mm.
0328140 flank socket x 14mm. 0363130 deep socket x 13mm.
0328150 flank socket x 15mm. 0363140 deep socket x 14mm.
0328160 flank socket x 16mm. 0363150 deep socket x 15mm.

0328090 flank socket x 9mm. 0363080 deep socket x 8mm. 7003003 universal joint.
0328100 flank socket x 10mm. 0363090 deep socket x 9mm. 6804003 adaptor: 1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M).
0328110 flank socket x 11mm. 0363100 deep socket x 10mm. RH-F87345 3/8" dr. ratchet handle.

0328060 flank socket x 6mm. 0330200 flank socket x 20mm. 0363190 deep socket x 19mm.
0328070 flank socket x 7mm. 0332210 flank socket x 21mm. 6503075 extension bar x 75mmL.
0328080 flank socket x 8mm. 0332220 flank socket x 22mm. 6503150 extension bar x 150mmL.

61set in EVA foam 

TK-03034F
34PCS - 3/8" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET 

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents



2321213 12mm x 13mm x 170mmL. 2322427 24mm x 27mm x 262mmL.
2321415 14mm x 15mm x 189mmL. 2323032 30mm x 32mm x 295mmL.
2321617 16mm x 17mm x 203mmL.

WS-23211F
11PCS - DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
2320607   6mm x   7mm x 122mmL. 2321819 18mm x 19mm x 220mmL.
2320809   8mm x   9mm x 140mmL. 2322022 20mm x 22mm x 235mmL.
2321011 10mm x 11mm x 155mmL. 2322123 21mm x 23mm x 245mmL.

KW-66307S 7-pcs star key wrench set 82025100 star driver T25 x 100mmL.
82008060 star driver   T8 x 60mmL. 82027115 star driver T27 x 115mmL.
82010080 star driver T10 x 80mmL. 82030115 star driver T30 x 115mmL.
82015080 star driver T15 x 80mmL. 82040130 star driver T40 x 130mmL.
82020100 star driver T20 x 100mmL.

81202100 phillips PH2 x 100mmL. 81255125 slotted 5.5mm x 125mmL.
81203150 phillips PH3 x 150mmL. 81265150 slotted 6.5mm x 150mmL.
81230075 slotted 3.0mm x 75mmL. 81280175 slotted 8.0mm x 175mmL.

SD-82015F
15PCS - STAR SCREW-DRIVER AND KEY WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

5130009 9mm. 50mm. 230mm.

SD-81210F
10PCS -  SLOTTED AND PHILLIPS SCREW-DRIVER SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
81200060 phillips PH0 x 60mmL. 81235100 slotted 3.5mm x 100mmL.
81201080 phillips PH1 x 80mmL. 81240100 slotted 4.0mm x 100mmL.

5130006 6mm. 50mm. 230mm. 5130011 11mm. 50mm. 230mm.
5130007 7mm. 50mm. 230mm. 5130012 12mm. 50mm. 230mm.
5130008 8mm. 50mm. 230mm. 5130013 13mm. 50mm. 230mm.

ND-51309F
9PCS - T-HANDLE HEXAGON NUT DRIVER SET

Part No. Hex. Handle Overall Part No. Hex. Handle Overall
Size Width Length Size Width Length

5130005 5mm. 50mm. 230mm. 5130010 10mm. 50mm. 230mm.

0438190 flank socket x 19mm. 0477160 deep socket x 16mm.
0438200 flank socket x 20mm. 0477170 deep socket x 17mm.
0438210 flank socket x 21mm. 0477180 deep socket x 18mm.
0438220 flank socket x 22mm. 0477190 deep socket x 19mm.
0438240 flank socket x 24mm. 0477210 deep socket x 21mm.

0438150 flank socket x 15mm. 0477120 deep socket x 12mm. RH-F87445 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
0438160 flank socket x 16mm. 0477130 deep socket x 13mm.
0438170 flank socket x 17mm. 0477140 deep socket x 14mm.
0438180 flank socket x 18mm. 0477150 deep socket x 15mm.

0438120 flank socket x 12mm. 0445320 flank socket x 32mm. 6504250 extension bar x 250mmL.
0438130 flank socket x 13mm. 0477100 deep socket x 10mm. 7004004 universal joint.
0438140 flank socket x 14mm. 0477110 deep socket x 11mm. 6803004 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M).

set in EVA foam 62

TK-04034F
34PCS - 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET 

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0438100 flank socket x 10mm. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm. 0477220 deep socket x 22mm.
0438110 flank socket x 11mm. 0445300 flank socket x 30mm. 0477240 deep socket x 24mm.



  6mm x   7mm x 168mmL. 18mm x 19mm x 298mmL.
  8mm x   9mm x 184mmL. 20mm x 22mm x 318mmL.
10mm x 11mm x 202mmL. 21mm x 23mm x 330mmL.
12mm x 13mm x 218mmL. 24mm x 27mm x 344mmL.
14mm x 15mm x 242mmL. 30mm x 32mm x 368mmL.
16mm x 17mm x 262mmL.

  8mm x 10mm x 240mmL. 14mm x 17mm x 364mmL.
10mm x 11mm x 287mmL. 16mm x 18mm x 403mmL.
12mm x 14mm x 330mmL. 17mm x 19mm x 403mmL.
13mm x 15mm x 364mmL. 22mm x 24mm x 436mmL.

  6mm x   7mm x 168mmL. 16mm x 17mm x 254mmL.
  8mm x   9mm x 184mmL. 18mm x 19mm x 275mmL.
10mm x 11mm x 200mmL. 20mm x 22mm x 305mmL.
12mm x 13mm x 220mmL. 21mm x 23mm x 305mmL.
14mm x 15mm x 235mmL. 24mm x 27mm x 305mmL.

1000201 water pump plier x 255mmL.

6221011 6222022
6221213 6222123
6221415 6222427

CP-08005F
5PCS - PROFESSIONAL PLIER SET

Part No. Contents
0800401 long nose plier x 200mmL.
0800402 bent nose plier x 200mmL.
0800403 combination plier x 175mmL.
0800404 diagonal plier x 175mmL.

7240810 7241417
7241011 7241618
7241214 7241719
7241315 7242224

WS-62210F
10PCS - HINGED-SOCKET WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6220607 6221617
6220809 6221819

5320607 5321819
5320809 5322022
5321011 5322123
5321213 5322427
5321415 5323032
5321617

WS-72408F
8PCS - EXTRA-LONG OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

3241111 11 x 11mm x 168mmL.
3241919 19 x 19mm x 244mmL.

3241212 12 x 12mm x 173mmL.
3242020 20 x 20mm x 258mmL.

3241313 13 x 13mm x 179mmL.
3242121 21 x 21mm x 271mmL.

WS-53211F
11PCS -  75o OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

3240707   7 x   7mm x 134mmL.
3241515 15 x 15mm x 200mmL.

3242424

3240808   8 x   8mm x 141mmL.
3241616 16 x 16mm x 206mmL.

3240909   9 x   9mm x 154mmL.
3241717 17 x 17mm x 226mmL.

3241010 10 x 10mm x 161mmL.
3241818 18 x 18mm x 238mmL.

24 x 24mm x 313mmL.
22 x 22mm x 294mmL.

4191313 13 x 13mm x 180mmL. 4192121 21 x 21mm x 284mmL.
4191414 14 x 14mm x 190mmL.

WS-32418F

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
3240606   6 x   6mm x 128mmL.

3241414 14 x 14mm x 192mmL.
3242222

4190808   8 x   8mm x 136mmL. 4191515 15 x 15mm x 200mmL.
4190909   9 x   9mm x 143mmL. 4191616 16 x 16mm x 216mmL.
4191010 10 x 10mm x 159mmL. 4191717 17 x 17mm x 233mmL.
4191111 11 x 11mm x 168mmL. 4191818 18 x 18mm x 239mmL.
4191212 12 x 12mm x 174mmL. 4191919 19 x 19mm x 248mmL.

18PCS - COMBINATION WRENCH SET

63set in EVA foam 

WS-41913F
13PCS - 72 T.  REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents



 

 1363110 11 63 1363170 17 63
1363120 12 63 1363180 18 63
1363130 13 63 1363190 19 63

1363080 8 63 1363140 14 63
1363090 9 63 1363150 15 63
1363100 10 63 1363160 16 63

1250080 8 50 1250140 14 50
1250090 9 50

SS-03612S
12PCS - 6PT. 3/8" DR. DEEP SOCKET SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

1250050 5 50 1250110 11 50
1250060 6 50 1250120 12 50
1250070 7 50 1250130 13 50

1401503 pin punch 2mm x 150mmL.
1401504 pin punch 3mm x 150mmL.
1401505 pin punch 4mm x 150mmL.
1401506 pin punch 5mm x 150mmL.

SS-02611S
11PCS - 6PT. 1/4" DR. DEEP SOCKET SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
1250040 4 50 1250100 10 50

1400302 saw blade x 300mmL. 0248301 tape rule 19mm x 5mL.
1400303 utility knife x 165mmL.

HP-14008F
8PCS HAMMER AND PUNCH SET

Part No. Contents
1200801 soft-face hammer 35x300mmL.
1200802 engineer hammer 27x320mmL.
1401502 center punch 4mm x 130mmL.
1401501 flat chisel 18mm x 150mmL.

8100502 half round file x 310mmL. 8100505 triangular file x 310mmL.
8100503 round file x 310mmL. 8100601 wire brush x 225mmL.

CT-16003F
5PCS - CUTTING TOOL SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
1400301 hacksaw x 405mmL. 1400304 knife blade x 130mmL.

CP-11003F
3PCS - LOCKING PLIER AND DEADBLOW HAMMER SET  

Part No. Contents
0700404 locking plier x 170mmL.
1000202 locking plier x 210mmL.
1100303 deadblow hammer x 520g.

FS-81006F
6PCS - STEEL FILE AND WIRE BRUSH SET

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
8100501 flat file x 310mmL. 8100504 square file x 310mmL.

set in EVA foam / set in PS tray64
CP-06005F
5PCS - SNAP RING AND LONG ROUND NOSE PLIER SET

Part No. Contents
0600401 exter. straight snap ring plier tip 1.8mm (dia) x 185mmL.
0600402 inter. straight snap ring plier tip 1.8mm (dia) x 185mmL.
0600403 exter. 90o snap ring plier tip 1.8mm (dia) x 170mmL.
0600404 internal 90o snap ring plier tip 1.8mm (dia) x 170mmL.
0700403 long ring tip plier 18mm (inside dia) x 280mmL.



11PCS - 12PT. 1/4" DR. DEEP SOCKET SET  

0720038 E20 38 0720076 E20 76
0722038 E22 38 0722076 E22 76
0724038 E24 38 0724076 E24 76

0714038 E14 38 0714076 E14 76
0716038 E16 38 0716076 E16 76
0718038 E18 38 0718076 E18 76

0710038 E10 38 0710076 E10 76
0711038 E11 38 0711076 E11 76
0712038 E12 38 0712076 E12 76

0477150 15 77 0477240 24 77
0477160 16 77

ES-04018S
18PCS - 1/2" DR. E-SOCKET SET 

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

0477120 12 77 0477190 19 77
0477130 13 77 0477210 21 77
0477140 14 77 0477220 22 77

SS-04013S
13PCS - 12PT. 1/2" DR. DEEP SOCKET SET 

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
0477100 10 77 0477170 17 77
0477110 11 77 0477180 18 77

0363110 11 63 0363170 17 63
0363120 12 63 0363180 18 63
0363130 13 63 0363190 19 63

0363080 8 63 0363140 14 63
0363090 9 63 0363150 15 63
0363100 10 63 0363160 16 63

0250080 8 50 0250140 14 50
0250090 9 50

SS-03012S
12PCS - 12PT. 3/8" DR. DEEP SOCKET SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

0250050 5 50 0250110 11 50
0250060 6 50 0250120 12 50
0250070 7 50 0250130 13 50

1477150 15 77 1477240 24 77
1477160 16 77

SS-02011S

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
0250040 4 50 0250100 10 50

1477120 12 77 1477190 19 77
1477130 13 77 1477210 21 77
1477140 14 77 1477220 22 77

set in PS tray 65

SS-04613S
13PCS - 6PT. 1/2" DR. DEEP SOCKET SET 

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
1477100 10 77 1477170 17 77
1477110 11 77 1477180 18 77



17PCS - 1/4" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET 

 

extension bar x 150mmL.
3/8" dr. ratchet handle.

 

 
6603045 45mmL. 6603250 250mmL.
6603075 75mmL. 6603450 450mmL.
6603150 150mmL.

EB-04005S
5PCS - 1/2" DR. WOBBLE-SQUARE EXTENSION BAR SET  

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
6604050 50mmL. 6604250 250mmL.

EB-03005S
5PCS - 3/8" DR. WOBBLE-SQUARE EXTENSION BAR SET 

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
extension bar x 250mmL.

0438120 flank socket x 12mm.
0438220 flank socket x 22mm.

0438130 flank socket x 13mm.
0438240 flank socket x 24mm.

0438140 flank socket x 14mm.
0442270 flank socket x 27mm.

0438150 flank socket x 15mm.
0445300 flank socket x 30mm.

0438160 flank socket x 16mm.
0445320 flank socket x 32mm.

6604075 75mmL. 6604375 375mmL.
6604125 125mmL.

TK-04022C

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0438100 flank socket x 10mm.

0438200 flank socket x 20mm.
6504250

0438110 flank socket x 11mm.
0438210 flank socket x 21mm.

RH-C84472

22PCS - 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET 

0328110 flank socket x 11mm.
0332210 flank socket x 21mm.

0328120 flank socket x 12mm.
0332220 flank socket x 22mm.

0328130 flank socket x 13mm.
7003003 universal joint.

0328140 flank socket x 14mm.
6804003 adaptor: 1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M).

0328150 flank socket x 15mm.
6503075 extension bar x 75mmL.

0438170 flank socket x 17mm.
7004004 universal joint.

0438180 flank socket x 18mm.
6803004 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M). 

0438190 flank socket x 19mm.
6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.

0328070 flank socket x 7mm.
0330170 flank socket x 17mm.

RH-C84372

0328080 flank socket x 8mm.
0330180 flank socket x 18mm.

0328090 flank socket x 9mm.
0330190 flank socket x 19mm.

0328100 flank socket x 10mm.
0330200 flank socket x 20mm.

0225110 flank socket x 11mm.
6502150 extension bar x 150mmL.

TK-03022C

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0328060 flank socket x 6mm.

0328160 flank socket x 16mm.
6503150

0225060 flank socket x 6mm.
0225140 flank socket x 14mm.

0225070 flank socket x 7mm.
7002002 universal joint.

0225080 flank socket x 8mm.
7820SH spinner.

0225090 flank socket x 9mm.
6702110 sliding T-handle x 110mmL.

0225100 flank socket x 10mm.
6502050 extension bar x 50mmL.

1/4" dr. ratchet handle.

22PCS - 3/8" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET  

set in PS tray 66

TK-02017C

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0225040 flank socket x 4mm.

0225120 flank socket x 12mm.
RH-C84272

0225050 flank socket x 5mm.
0225130 flank socket x 13mm.



hex. socket bit x 17mm.  
hex. socket bit x 19mm.

 

19PCS - 1/2" DR. RIBE AND SPLINE SOCKET BIT SET

 4400137 pozidrive socket bit x PZ1.

0507025 E-socket x E7.

4400237 pozidrive socket bit x PZ2.

0508025 E-socket x E8. 

sliding T-handle x 110mmL.
extension bar x 150mmL.
extension bar x 50mmL.
universal joint.

3908037 hex. socket bit x 8mm.

4502737 star socket bit x T27.

3804037 (-) socket bit x 4mm.

4503037 star socket bit x T30.

3805537 (-) socket bit x 5.5mm.

4504037 star socket bit x T40.

3806537 (-) socket bit x 6.5mm.

0504025 E-socket x E4. 

4300137 phillips socket bit x PH1.

0505025 E-socket x E5.

6409055 ribe socket bit x M9.
6308055 spline socket bit x M8.

6410055 ribe socket bit x M10.
6309055 spline socket bit x M9.

6411055 ribe socket bit x M11.
6310055 spline socket bit x M10.

spline socket bit x M16.

28PCS - 1/4" DR. E-SOCKET AND SOCKET BIT SET 

Part No. Contents (55mmL.) Part No. Contents (55mmL.)
6405055 ribe socket bit x M5.

6414055 ribe socket bit x M14.
6316055

6406055 ribe socket bit x M6.
6305055 spline socket bit x M5.

3904037 hex. socket bit x 4mm.

4501537 star socket bit x T15.

6502050

3905037 hex. socket bit x 5mm.

4502037 star socket bit x T20.

6502150

3906037 hex. socket bit x 6mm.

4502537 star socket bit x T25.

6702110

6412055 ribe socket bit x M12.
6312055 spline socket bit x M12.

6413055 ribe socket bit x M13.
6314055 spline socket bit x M14.

SB-02028S

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
3903037 hex. socket bit x 3mm.

4501037 star socket bit x T10.

7002002
4300237 phillips socket bit x PH2.

0506025 E-socket x E6. 

1805555 star socket bit x T55. 1810050 star socket bit x T50.

SB-19019S

star socket bit x T60.
star socket bit x T55.

1805520 star socket bit x T20. 1805560 star socket bit x T60.

1810055

1805525 star socket bit x T25. 1810020 star socket bit x T20.

1810060

1805527 star socket bit x T27. 1810025 star socket bit x T25.
1805530 star socket bit x T30. 1810027 star socket bit x T27.

6407055 ribe socket bit x M7.
6306055 spline socket bit x M6.

6408055 ribe socket bit x M8.
6307055 spline socket bit x M7.

SB-18018S

Part No. Contents (55mmL.) Part No. Contents (100mmL.)
18PCS - 1/2" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT SET

1705505 hex. socket bit x 5mm.
1710004 hex. socket bit x 4mm.

1710019

1705506 hex. socket bit x 6mm.
1710005 hex. socket bit x 5mm.

1705508 hex. socket bit x 8mm.
1710006 hex. socket bit x 6mm.

1705510 hex. socket bit x 10mm.
1710008 hex. socket bit x 8mm.

1805540 star socket bit x T40. 1810030 star socket bit x T30.
1805545 star socket bit x T45. 1810040 star socket bit x T40.
1805550 star socket bit x T50. 1810045 star socket bit x T45.

set in PS tray 67

SB-17018S

Part No. Contents (55mmL.) Part No. Contents (100mmL.)
1705504 hex. socket bit x 4mm.

1705519 hex. socket bit x 19mm.
1710017

18PCS - 1/2" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT SET

1705512 hex. socket bit x 12mm.
1710010 hex. socket bit x 10mm.

1705514 hex. socket bit x 14mm.
1710012 hex. socket bit x 12mm.

1705517 hex. socket bit x 17mm.
1710014 hex. socket bit x 14mm.



32PCS - 3/8" DR. E-SOCKET AND SOCKET BIT SET  

 

 

 

 8170010 10 125

8170007 7 125 8170012 12 125
8170008 8 125 8170013 13 125
8170009 9 125 8170014 14 125

3100027 T27 90 x 180

ND-81709S
9PCS - HEXAGON NUT DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
8170006 6 125 8170011 11 125

3100015 T15 65 x 125 3100040 T40 105 x 210
3100020 T20 65 x 125 3100045 T45 100 x 210
3100025 T25 90 x 180 3100050 T50 105 x 215

3000040 4 90 x 180 3000080 8 125 x 250

KW-31009S
9PCS - T-HANDLE STAR DRIVER SET

Part No. Size  Length (m/m) Part No. Size Length (m/m)
3100010 T10 65 x 125 3100030 T30   90 x 180

3000020 2 65 x 125 3000050 5   90 x 180
3000025 2.5 65 x 125 3000060 6 105 x 210
3000030 3 65 x 125 3000070 7 105 x 210

1610020 T20 65 x 140 1610040 T40 100 x 205
1610025 T25 80 x 150 1610050 T50 100 x 205

KW-30008S
8PCS - T-HANDLE HEXAGON DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

KW-16008S
8PCS - F-HANDLE STAR DRIVER SET

Part No. Size  Length (m/m) Part No. Size Length (m/m)
1610010 T10 65 x 140 1610027 T27   80 x 150
1610015 T15 65 x 140 1610030 T30 100 x 205

1510025 2.5 65 x 140 1510060 6 90 x 260
1510030 3 65 x 140 1510080 8 95 x 260
1510040 4 80 x 200 1510100 10 95 x 260

5100248 pozidrive socket bit x PZ2.

0614028 E-socket x E14.

5410048 star socket bit x T10.

0616028 E-socket x E16.

KW-15008S
8PCS - F-HANDLE HEXAGON-BALL DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
1510020 2 65 x 140 1510050 5 80 x 200

sliding T-handle x 200mmL.
extension bar x 150mmL.
extension bar x 75mmL.
universal joint.
E-socket x E20.
E-socket x E18.

67032005425048 star socket bit x T25.

4706548 (-) socket bit x 6.5mm.

5450048 star socket bit x T50.

4900148 phillips socket bit x PH1.

5455048 star socket bit x T55.

4900248 phillips socket bit x PH2.

0610028 E-socket x E10.

4900348 phillips socket bit x PH3.

0611028 E-socket x E11.

5100148 pozidrive socket bit x PZ1.

0612028 E-socket x E12.

4808048 hex. socket bit x 8mm.

5430048 star socket bit x T30.

6503075

4810048 hex. socket bit x 10mm.

5440048 star socket bit x T40.

6503150

4705548 (-) socket bit x 5.5mm.

5445048 star socket bit x T45.

4805048 hex. socket bit x 5mm.

5415048 star socket bit x T15.

0618028

4806048 hex. socket bit x 6mm.

5420048 star socket bit x T20.

0620028

4807048 hex. socket bit x 7mm.

7003003

68 set in PS tray 
SB-03032S

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents



 

 

 

 

2321415 14 x 15 189 2323032 30 x 32 295
2321617 16 x 17 203

2320809 8 x 9 140 2322022 20 x 22 235
2321011 10 x 11 155 2322123 21 x 23 245
2321213 12 x 13 170 2322427 24 x 27 262

2321213 12 x 13 170 2322022 20 x 22 235

WS-23211S
11PCS - DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH SET 

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
2320607 6 x 7 122 2321819 18 x 19 220

2320607 6 x 7 122 2321415 14 x 15 189
2320809 8 x 9 140 2321617 16 x 17 203
2321011 10 x 11 155 2321819 18 x 19 220

81965150       (-) 6.5 150 81911080 PZ1 80
81980175       (-) 8 175 81922100 PZ2 100

WS-23208S
8PCS - DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

SD-81908S
8PCS - INSULATED SCREW-DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size Length (m/m)
81940100       (-) 4 100 81901080 PH1 80
81955125       (-) 5.5 125 81902100 PH2 100

81255125       (-) 5.5 125 81202025 PH2 25
81265025       (-) 6.5 25 81202100 PH2 100
81265150       (-) 6.5 150 81203150 PH3 150

81235100       (-) 3.5 100 81200060 PH0 60
81240100       (-) 4 100 81201025 PH1 25
81255025       (-) 5.5 25 81201080 PH1 80

82020100 T20 100 82040130 T40 130

SD-81214S
14PCS - SLOTTED AND PHILLIPS SCREW-DRIVER SET  

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size Length (m/m)
81230075       (-) 3 75 81280175 (-) 8 175

82008060 T8 60 82025100 T25 100
82010080 T10 80 82027115 T27 115
82015080 T15 80 82030115 T30 115

81235100       (-) 3.5 100 81265150       (-) 6.5 150
81240100       (-) 4 100 81280175       (-) 8 175

SD-82008S
8PCS - STAR SCREW-DRIVER SET

Part No. Size  Length (m/m) Part No. Size Length (m/m)

5130009 9 230

SD-81806S
6PCS - SLOTTED SCREW-DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
81230075       (-) 3 75 81255125       (-) 5.5 125

5130006 6 230 5130011 11 230
5130007 7 230 5130012 12 230
5130008 8 230 5130013 13 230
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ND-51309S
9PCS - T-HANDLE HEXAGON NUT DRIVER SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
5130005 5 230 5130010 10 230



 

 

 

 4111111 11 168 4111919 19 250

4110808 8 136 4111212 12 174
4110909 9 143 4111313 13 180
4111010 10 159 4111717 17 233

3241313 13 179 3242222 22 294
3241414 14 192 3242424 24 313

WS-41108S
8PCS - 72T. NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

3241010 10 161 3241919 19 244
3241111 11 168 3242020 20 258
3241212 12 173 3242121 21 271

3240707 7 134 3241616 16 206
3240808 8 141 3241717 17 226
3240909 9 154 3241818 18 238

3241313 13 179 3242424 24 313

WS-32418S
18PCS - COMBINATION WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
3240606 6 129 3241515 15 200

3241010 10 161 3241919 19 244
3241111 11 168 3242020 20 258
3241212 12 173 3242222 22 294

3240707 7 134 3241616 16 206
3240808 8 141 3241717 17 226
3240909 9 154 3241818 18 238

3241111 11 168 3241919 19 244

WS-32416S
16PCS - COMBINATION WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
3240606 6 129 3241414 14 192

3240808 8 141 3241313 13 179
3240909 9 154 3241414 14 192
3241010 10 161 3241717 17 226

3242727 27 362 3243232 32 429
3243030 30 394

WS-32408S
8PCS - COMBINATION WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

2331213 12 x 13 3.6 x 210 2332123 21 x 23 5.4 x 290
2331415 14 x 15 3.6 x 210 2332224 22 x 24 5.4 x 290

WS-32403S
3PCS - COMBINATION WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

2330607 6 x 7 2.2 x 148 2331617 16 x 17 4.6 x 250
2330809 8 x 9 2.6 x 178 2331819 18 x 19 4.6 x 250
2331011 10 x 11 2.6 x 178 2332022 20 x 22 5.4 x 290

70 set in PS tray 

WS-23310S
10PCS - THINNEST DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) D. x L. (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) D. x L. (m/m)



 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 5321415 14 x 15 239 5323032 30 x 32 370

5320809 8 x 9 183 5321819 18 x 19 292
5321011 10 x 11 198 5322022 20 x 22 318
5321213 12 x 13 217 5322427 24 x 27 345

5321213 12 x 13 217 5322022 20 x 22 318
WS-53210S
10PCS - 75o OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
5320607 6 x 7 168 5321617 16 x 17 260

5320607 6 x 7 168 5321415 14 x 15 239
5320809 8 x 9 183 5321617 16 x 17 260
5321011 10 x 11 198 5321819 18 x 19 292

4151212 12 174 4151818 18 239
4151313 13 180 4151919 19 250

WS-53208S
8PCS - 75o OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

4150909 9 143 4151515 15 200
4151010 10 160 4151616 16 216
4151111 11 168 4151717 17 233

4151111 11 168 4151919 19 250

WS-41512S
12PCS - 72T. FLEXIBLE AND NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
4150808 8 136 4151414 14 193

4150808 8 136 4151313 13 180
4150909 9 143 4151414 14 193
4151010 10 160 4151717 17 233

4191212 12 174 4191818 18 238
4191313 13 180 4191919 19 250

WS-41508S
8PCS - 72T. FLEXIBLE AND NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

4190909 9 143 4191515 15 200
4191010 10 159 4191616 16 206
4191111 11 168 4191717 17 233

4191111 11 168 4191919 19 250

WS-41912S
12PCS - 72T. REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
4190808 8 136 4191414 14 192

4190808 8 136 4191212 12 174
4190909 9 143 4191313 13 180
4191010 10 159 4191717 17 233

4111212 12 174 4111818 18 238
4111313 13 180 4111919 19 250

WS-41908S
8PCS - 72T. REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

4110909 9 143 4111515 15 200
4111010 10 159 4111616 16 206
4111111 11 168 4111717 17 233

set in PS tray 71
WS-41112S
12PCS - 72T. NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
4110808 8 136 4111414 14 192



 

 

 

 

 

 8100505 high-carbon steel triangular file 200

FS-81005S
5PCS - HIGH-CARBON STEEL FILE SET  

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
8100501 high-carbon steel flat file 200
8100502 high-carbon steel half-round file 200
8100503 high-carbon steel round file 200
8100504 high-carbon steel square file 200

WS-11003S
3PCS - ADJUSTABLE WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
1100200 28.6 200 1100300 38.1 300
1100250 32.8 250

6241111 11 136 6241717 17 187
6241212 12 144 6241818 18 195
6241313 13 152 6241919 19 204

WS-62410S
10PCS - ANGLE SOCKET WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
6240808 8 114 6241414 14 160
6241010 10 129 6241616 16 178

6230810   8 x 10 145 6231617 16 x 17 196
6231113 11 x 13 165 6231819 18 x 19 210
6231214 12 x 14 178 6232022 20 x 22 233

4201214 12 x 14 167 4201922 19 x 22 255
4201315 13 x 15 190

WS-62306S
6PCS - FLARE NUT WRENCH SET

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

WS-42007S
7PCS - HALF-MOON RING WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
4200810   8 x 10 138 4201618 16 x 18 220
4201113 11 x 13 167 4201719 17 x 19 220

6220809 8 x 9 180 6221617 16 x 17 254
6221011 10 x 11 200 6221819 18 x 19 275
6221213 12 x 13 220 6222022 20 x 22 305

7241315 13 x 15 364 7242224 22 x 24 436

WS-62208S
8PCS - HINGED-SOCKET WRENCH SET 

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
6220607 6 x 7 180 6221415 14 x 15 235

7240810   8 x 10 240 7241417 14 x 17 364
7241011 10 x 11 287 7241618 16 x 18 403
7241214 12 x 14 330 7241719 17 x 19 403

7241214 12 x 14 330 7241719 17 x 19 403
7241315 13 x 15 364

WS-72408S
8PCS - EXTRA-LONG OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET 

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)

72 set in PS tray 
WS-72405S
5PCS - EXTRA-LONG OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET  

Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
7240810   8 x 10 240 7241618 16 x 18 403



6700404 nose piece 4.0 (dia.) 6700409 rivet piece  4.8 (dia.)
6700405 nose piece 4.8 (dia.)

6700401 hand riveter 255mmL. 6700406 rivet piece  2.4 (dia.)
6700402 nose piece 2.4 (dia.) 6700407 rivet piece 3.2 (dia.)
6700403 nose piece 3.2 (dia.) 6700408 rivet piece  4.0 (dia.)

1500301 mini hacksaw 270
1500303 straight shear (capa.: 0.8mm. thick steel) 180
1500305 straight shear (capa.: 0.8mm. thick steel) 260

HR-67004S
HAND RIVETER SET

Part No. Description Size (m/m) Part No. Description Size (m/m)

1400302 bi-metal saw blade x 5 pcs 300
1400303 utility knife 165
1400304 knife blade 130
1400305 electronic scissor (capacity: 22mm. Dia.) 138

CT-15003S
3PCS - MINI HACKSAW AND SHEAR SET

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)

0600402 internal straight snap ring plier  185
0600403 external 90˚ bent snap ring plier 170
0600404 internal 90˚ bent snap ring plier 170

CT-14003S
8PCS - CUTTING TOOL SET

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
1400301 heavy-duty hacksaw 405

1000201 water pump plier 255
1000202 locking plier 210
1100200 adjustable wrench (28.6mm) 200

CP-06004S
4PCS - SNAP RING PLIER SET (tip: 1.8mm)

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
0600401 external straight snap ring plier  185

0700404 locking plier 170

CP-10002S
2PCS - LOCKING AND WATER PUMP PLIER SET  

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
1000201 water pump plier 255
1000202 locking plier 210

CP-10003S
3PCS - PROFESSIONAL PLIER SET

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)

0800404 diagonal plier 175

CP-07004S
4PCS - EXTRA LONG NOSE AND LOCKING PLIER SET  

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
0700401 extra long straight-nose plier 280
0700402 extra long 90˚ bent-nose plier 280
0700403 extra long round-nose plier (8mm dia.) 280

set in PS tray 73
CP-08004S
4PCS - PROFESSIONAL PLIER SET

Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
0800401 straight nose plier 200
0800402 45˚ bent nose plier 200
0800403 combination plier 175



soft-face hammer (35mm dia.) tapered punch (tip: 4mm. dia.)
engineer hammer (27mm. x 500g.) tapered punch (tip: 5mm. dia.)
cape chisel (width: 15mm.) tapered punch (tip: 6mm. dia.)
flat chisel (width: 12mm.)
center punch (tip: 4mm.dia.)
pin punch (tip: 4mm. dia.)
pin punch (tip: 5mm. dia.)
tapered punch (tip: 2mm. dia.)
tapered punch (tip: 3mm. dia.)

soft-face hammer (35mm dia.)
engineer hammer (27mm. x 500g.)
flat chisel (width: 18mm.)

pin punch (tip: 2mm. dia.)
pin punch (tip: 3mm. dia.)
pin punch (tip: 4mm. dia.)

7PCS - AUTO BODY REPAIR TOOL SET

1900706 heel dolly L. 79 / W. 60 / D. 30mm
1900707 toe dolly L. 120 / W. 58 / D. 29mm

HP-19007S

Part No. Description Size (m/m)
1900701 standard bumping hammer round: 40.5mm.  / square: 38mm.
1900702 light shrinking hammer round : 40.5mm. / square: 38mm.
1900703 pick and finishing hammer round face: 40mm. (dia.)
1900704 curved dolly L.132 / W.58 / D.45mm
1900705 utility dolly L. 61 / W. 70 / D. 69mm

1200801 300mm. 1401506 pin punch (tip: 5mm. dia.) 150mm.
1200802 320mm.
1401501 150mm.
1401502 center punch (tip: 4mm. dia.) 130mm.
1401503 150mm.
1401504 150mm.
1401505 150mm.

1301202 130mm.
1301203 130mm.
1301204 150mm.
1301205 160mm.
1301206 120mm.
1301207 120mm.

HP-14008S
8PCS HAMMER AND PUNCH SET

Part No. Overall L. Part No. Description Overall L.

Part No. Overall L. Part No. Description Overall L. 
1200801 300mm. 1301208 120mm.
1200802 320mm. 1301209 120mm.
1301201 130mm. 1301210 120mm.

1200803 flat chisel (tip width: 16mm.) 170mm.
1200804 center punch (tip: 4.0mm. dia.) 185mm.
1200805 pin punch (tip: 2.0mm. dia.) 140mm.
1200806 pin punch (tip: 3.0mm. dia.) 150mm.
1200807 pin punch (tip: 4.0mm. dia.) 180mm.

HP-13012S
12PCS - HAMMER AND PUNCH SET

HP-12008S
8PCS - HAMMER AND PUNCH SET

Part No. Description Overall L. Part No. Description Overall L.
1200801 soft-face hammer (35mm. dia.) 300mm. 1200808 pin punch (tip: 5.0mm. dia.) 200mm.
1200802 engineer hammer (27mm. x 500g.) 320mm.

Part No. Description Part No. Description
1100303 deadblow hammer x 290mmL. 3300275 PH2, hex. 10 x 75mmL.
8100601 steel wire brush x 225mmL. 3300375 PH3, hex. 10 x 75mmL.
1550314 3/8" dr. impact driver 2800875 (-) 8, hex. 10 x 75mmL.
7103010 coupler 3/8" dr. x 10mm (h.) 2801075 (-) 10, hex. 10 x 75mmL.

6700504 nose piece 5.0 (dia.) 6700510 nut-rivet 6.0 (dia.)
6700505 nose piece 6.0 (dia.) 6700511 nut-rivet   8.0 (dia.)
6700506 nose piece 8.0 (dia.)

HP-17008S
8PCS - 3/8" DR. IMPACT DRIVER SET

6700501 hand nut-riveter 270mmL. 6700507 nut-rivet   3.0 (dia.)
6700502 nose piece 3.0 (dia.) 6700508 nut-rivet 4.0 (dia.)
6700503 nose piece 4.0 (dia.) 6700509 nut-rivet   5.0 (dia.)

74 set in PS tray 

HR-67005S
HAND NUT-RIVETER SET

Part No. Description Size (m/m) Part No. Description Size (m/m)

Description

Description



7PCS - MEASURING AND PICK-UP TOOL SET

3502775 star bit: T27 x 75mmL. 0612028 E-socket x E12.
3503075 star bit: T30 x 75mmL. 0614028 E-socket x E14.
3504075 star bit: T40 x 75mmL. 0616028 E-socket x E16.

3504530 star bit: T45 x 30mmL. 7102002 coupler: 1/4" hex. 
3505030 star bit: T50 x 30mmL. 6903002 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/4"(M).
3505530 star bit: T55 x 30mmL. 3/8" dr.
3502075 star bit: T20 x 75mmL. 0610028 E-socket x E10.
3502575 star bit: T25 x 75mmL. 0611028 E-socket x E11.

10mm shank 0504025 E-socket x E4.
3502530 star bit: T25 x 30mmL. 0505025 E-socket x E5.
3502730 star bit: T27 x 30mmL. 0506025 E-socket x E6. 
3503030 star bit: T30 x 30mmL. 0507025 E-socket x E7. 
3504030 star bit: T40 x 30mmL. 0508025 E-socket x E8. 

1601030 star bit: T10 x 30mmL. 3505575 star bit: T55 x 75mmL. 7103010 coupler: 3/8" dr. hex. 
1601530 star bit: T15 x 30mmL. 3506075 star bit: T60 x 75mmL. 7104010 coupler: 1/2" dr. hex.  
1602030 star bit: T20 x 30mmL. 1/4" dr. 6904003 adaptor:  1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M). 

BS-21037K
37PCS - E-SOCKET AND STAR SOCKET BIT KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
1/4" shank 3504575 star bit: T45 x 75mmL. 0618028 E-socket x E18.

1600930 star bit: T9 x 30mmL. 3505075 star bit: T50 x 75mmL. 0620028 E-socket x E20.

200702 vernier caliper x 150mmL. 235mmL.
200703 rivet mode protractor 200mmL.
200704 scriber 115mmL.

ST-29027 thickness gauge (cap. 0.05~1.00mm.) 115mmL.
ST-27002A magnetic pick-up tool (cap. 1.5kg.) 160mm ~ 640mmL.  
ST-27003A inspection mirror tool (57mm dia.) 160mm ~ 640mmL.  

4013016 12pt. spark plug socket 16 65
4013018 12pt. spark plug socket 18 65
4013021 12pt. spark plug socket 21 65

MP-20007S

Part No. Description Size (m/m)
200701 centimeters ruler x 300mmL. L: 334, W: 23.7, D: 1mm

0301010 6pt. spark plug socket w/universal 10 148
0301012 6pt. spark plug socket w/universal 12 148
0301014 6pt. spark plug socket w/universal 14 152
0301016 6pt. spark plug socket w/universal 16 152
4013014 12pt. spark plug socket 14 63

1060309 disconnector x 100pcs T6: 1.25 ~ 2.0

SP-03010S
10PCS - 3/8" DR. SPARK PLUG SOCKET SET

Part No. Description Size (m/m) Length (m/m)
0301008 6pt. spark plug socket w/universal 8 148
0301009 6pt. spark plug socket w/universal 9 148

1060303 disconnector die set 0.3~0.8,0.8~1.25,1.25~2.0
1060304 ring terminal x 100pcs - ( Red ) T1: 0.3 ~ 1.25
1060305 ring terminal x 100pcs - ( Blue ) T2: 1.25 ~ 2.0
1060306 ring terminal x 100pcs - ( Yellow ) T3: 2.05 ~ 5.5
1060307 disconnector x 100pcs T4: 0.3 ~ 0.8
1060308 disconnector x 100pcs T5: 0.8 ~ 1.25
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CS-10603S
10" RATCHET CRIMPING TOOL SET

Part No. Description Size (m/m2)
1060301 ratchet crimping tool 260mmL.
1060302 ring terminal die set 0.3~1.25,1.25~2.0,2.05~5.5



Part No.

1602025 star bit: T20 x 25mmL. 1400325 phillips bit: PH3 x 25mmL.
1602525 star bit: T25 x 25mmL. 7102002 coupler: 1/4" dr. hex.
1602725 star bit: T27 x 25mmL. 6702110 sliding T-handle x 110mmL.

0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 1204525 slotted bit: 4.5 x 25mmL.
0225130 flank socket x 13mm. 1206525 slotted bit: 6.5 x 25mmL.
0225140 flank socket x 14mm. 1208025 slotted bit:    8 x 25mmL.
1601025 star bit: T10 x 25mmL. 1400125 phillips bit: PH1 x 25mmL.
1601525 star bit: T15 x 25mmL. 1400225 phillips bit: PH2 x 25mmL.

0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 1305025 hexagon bit: 5 x 25mmL. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.
0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 1306025 hexagon bit: 6 x 25mmL.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 1307025 hexagon bit: 7 x 25mmL.
0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 1308025 hexagon bit: 8 x 25mmL.

0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 1604025 star bit: T40 x 25mmL. 7820SH spinner.
0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 1303025 hexagon bit: 3 x 25mmL. 6502050 extension bar x 50mmL.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 1304025 hexagon bit: 4 x 25mmL. 6502150 extension bar x 150mmL.

3904037 socket bit: H4 x 37mmL. 7820SH spinner.

TK-02037C
37PCS - 1/4" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 1603025 star bit: T30 x 25mmL. 7002002 universal joint.

0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 3805537 socket bit: (-) 5.5 x 37mmL.
0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 4502037 socket bit: T20 x 37mmL.
0225130 flank socket x 13mm. 4502537 socket bit: T25 x 37mmL.
0225140 flank socket x 14mm. 4502737 socket bit: T27 x 37mmL.
3903037 socket bit: H3 x 37mmL. 4503037 socket bit: T30 x 37mmL.

0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 4300237 socket bit: PH2 x 37mmL.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 6502050 extension bar x 50mmL. 
0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 6502150 extension bar x 150mmL.
0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 6702110 sliding T-handle x 110mmL.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 7002002 universal joint.

27PCS - 1/4" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 3905037 socket bit: H5 x 37mmL. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.
0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 3906037 socket bit: H6 x 37mmL. 

2900830 hexagon bit: 8 x 30mmL. 3505575 star bit: T55 x 75mmL.
2901030 hexagon bit: 10 x 30mmL. 3506075 star bit: T60 x 75mmL.
2901230 hexagon bit: 12 x 30mmL. 2900475 hexagon bit: 4 x 75mmL.
3502030 star bit: T20 x 30mmL. 2900575 hexagon bit: 5 x 75mmL.

TK-02027C

3701230 spline bit: 12 x 30mmL. 3502775 star bit: T27 x 75mmL.
2900430 hexagon bit: 4 x 30mmL. 3503075 star bit: T30 x 75mmL.
2900530 hexagon bit: 5 x 30mmL. 3504075 star bit: T40 x 75mmL.
2900630 hexagon bit: 6 x 30mmL. 3504575 star bit: T45 x 75mmL.
2900730 hexagon bit: 7 x 30mmL. 3505075 star bit: T50 x 75mmL.

3700530 spline bit: 5 x 30mmL. 3505530 star bit: T55 x 30mmL. 7104010 coupler: 1/2" dr. hex.  
3700630 spline bit: 6 x 30mmL. 3506030 star bit: T60 x 30mmL.
3700830 spline bit: 8 x 30mmL. 3502075 star bit: T20 x 75mmL.
3701030 spline bit: 10 x 30mmL. 3502575 star bit: T25 x 75mmL.

3300130 phillips bit: PH1 x 30mmL. 3504030 star bit: T40 x 30mmL. 2901075 hexagon bit: 10 x 75mmL.
3300230 phillips bit: PH2 x 30mmL. 3504530 star bit: T45 x 30mmL. 2901275 hexagon bit: 12 x 75mmL.
3300330 phillips bit: PH3 x 30mmL. 3505030 star bit: T50 x 30mmL. 7103010 coupler: 3/8" dr. hex. 

10mm shank 3502530 star bit: T25 x 30mmL. 2900675 hexagon bit: 6 x 75mmL.
2800830 slotted bit: 8 x 30mmL. 3502730 star bit: T27 x 30mmL. 2900775 hexagon bit: 7 x 75mmL.
2801030 slotted bit: 10 x 30mmL. 3503030 star bit: T30 x 30mmL. 2900875 hexagon bit: 8 x 75mmL.
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BS-21044K
44PCS -  3/8" DR. POWER BIT KIT

Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents



3250304 combination wrench 3/4". 6503075 extension bar x 75mmL.
3251316 combination wrench 13/16". 6503150 extension bar x 150mmL.
3250708 combination wrench 7/8". 7003003 universal joint.
3251516 combination wrench 15/16". RH-C84372 3/8" dr. ratchet handle.
0310308 flank socket 3/8".

3250716 combination wrench 7/16". 0310508 flank socket 5/8". 
3250102 combination wrench 1/2". 0311116 flank socket 11/16". 
3250916 combination wrench 9/16". 0310304 flank socket 3/4". 
3250508 combination wrench 5/8". 0311316 flank socket 13/16". 
3251116 combination wrench 11/16". 0310708 flank socket 7/8". 

SAE
25PCS - 3/8" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT   

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
3250104 combination wrench 1/4". 0310716 flank socket 7/16". 
3250516 combination wrench 5/16". 0310102 flank socket 1/2". 
3250308 combination wrench 3/8". 0310916 flank socket 9/16". 

1363120 deep socket x 12mm. 4807048 socket bit: H7 x 48mmL.
1363130 deep socket x 13mm. 4808048 socket bit: H8 x 48mmL.
1363140 deep socket x 14mm. 4810048 socket bit: H10 x 48mmL.
1363170 deep socket x 17mm. 4705548 socket bit: (-) 5.5 x 48mmL.

TK-03025C

0330190 flank socket x 19mm. 5100248 socket bit: PZ2 x 48mmL.
0330200 flank socket x 20mm. 4803048 socket bit: H3 x 48mmL.
0332210 flank socket x 21mm. 4804048 socket bit: H4 x 48mmL.
0332220 flank socket x 22mm. 4805048 socket bit: H5 x 48mmL.
1363100 deep socket x 10mm. 4806048 socket bit: H6 x 48mmL.

0328140 flank socket x 14mm. 5455048 socket bit: T55 x 48mmL.
0328150 flank socket x 15mm. 4900148 socket bit: PH1 x 48mmL.
0328160 flank socket x 16mm. 4900248 socket bit: PH2 x 48mmL.
0330170 flank socket x 17mm. 4900348 socket bit: PH3 x 48mmL.
0330180 flank socket x 18mm. 5100148 socket bit: PZ1 x 48mmL.

0328110 flank socket x 11mm. 5440048 socket bit: T40 x 48mmL. 6804003 adaptor: 1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M).  
0328120 flank socket x 12mm. 5445048 socket bit: T45 x 48mmL. 7003003 universal joint.
0328130 flank socket x 13mm. 5450048 socket bit: T50 x 48mmL. RH-C84372 3/8" dr. ratchet handle.

0328080 flank socket x 8mm. 5420048 socket bit: T20 x 48mmL. 4003021 spark plug x 21mm.
0328090 flank socket x 9mm. 5425048 socket bit: T25 x 48mmL. 6503075 extension bar x 75mmL.
0328100 flank socket x 10mm. 5430048 socket bit: T30 x 48mmL. 6503150 extension bar x 150mmL.

TK-03052C
52PCS - 3/8" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0328060 flank socket x 6mm. 5410048 socket bit: T10 x 48mmL. 4706548 socket bit: (-) 6.5 x 48mmL.
0328070 flank socket x 7mm. 5415048 socket bit: T15 x 48mmL. 4003016 spark plug x 16mm .

0330170 flank socket x 17mm. 2900530 hexagon bit:   5 x 30mmL.
0330190 flank socket x 19mm. 2900630 hexagon bit:   6 x 30mmL.
0332220 flank socket x 22mm. 2900730 hexagon bit:   7 x 30mmL.
6804003 adaptor: 3/8"(M) x 1/2"(F). 2900830 hexagon bit:   8 x 30mmL.
6503075 extension bar x 75mmL. 2901030 hexagon bit: 10 x 30mmL.

0328120 flank socket x 12mm. 3502730 star bit: T27 x 30mmL.
0328130 flank socket x 13mm. 3503030 star bit: T30 x 30mmL.
0328140 flank socket x 14mm. 3504030 star bit: T40 x 30mmL.
0328150 flank socket x 15mm. 3504530 star bit: T45 x 30mmL.
0328160 flank socket x 16mm. 3505030 star bit: T50 x 30mmL.

3/8" dr. 6503150 extension bar x 150mmL. 2901230 hexagon bit: 12 x 30mmL.
0328080 flank socket x   8mm. 10mm shank 7103010 coupler: 3/8" dr. hex.
0328100 flank socket x 10mm. 3502030 star bit: T20 x 30mmL. RH-C84372 3/8" dr. ratchet handle.
0328110 flank socket x 11mm. 3502530 star bit: T25 x 30mmL.
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TK-03030C
30PCS - 3/8" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents



3804037 sokcet bit: (-) 4 x 37mmL. 0438240 flank socket x 24mm.
3805537 socket bit: (-) 5.5 x 37mmL. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm.
3806537 socket bit: (-) 6.5 x 37mmL. 0445300 flank socket x 30mm.

4501537 socket bit: T15 x 37mmL. 0438180 flank socket x 18mm.
4502037 socket bit: T20 x 37mmL. 0438190 flank socket x 19mm.
4502537 socket bit: T25 x 37mmL. 0438200 flank socket x 20mm.
4503037 socket bit: T30 x 37mmL. 0438210 flank socket x 21mm.
4504037 socket bit: T40 x 37mmL. 0438220 flank socket x 22mm.

1250100 deep socket x 10mm. 0438130 flank socket x 13mm.
1250110 deep socket x 11mm. 0438140 flank socket x 14mm.
1250120 deep socket x 12mm. 0438150 flank socket x 15mm.
1250130 deep socket x 13mm. 0438160 flank socket x 16mm.
4501037 socket bit: T10 x 37mmL. 0438170 flank socket x 17mm.

1250060 deep socket x 6mm. 1/2" dr. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
1250070 deep socket x 7mm. 0438100 flank socket x 10mm.
1250080 deep socket x 8mm. 0438110 flank socket x 11mm.
1250090 deep socket x 9mm. 0438120 flank socket x 12mm.

0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 6502050 extension bar x 50mmL. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.
0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 6502100 extension bar x 100mmL. 6504250 extension bar x 250mmL.
0225130 flank socket x 13mm. 7802SH spinner. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.

0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 4400137 socket bit: PZ1 x 37mmL. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm.
0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 4400237 socket bit: PZ2 x 37mmL. 7004004 universal joint.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 7002002 universal joint. 6803004 adaptor:  3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M). 

0225055 flank socket x 5.5mm. 3908037 socket bit: H8 x 37mmL. 1477190 deep socket x 19mm.
0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 4300137 socket bit: PH1 x 37mmL. 1477220 deep socket x 22mm.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 4300237 socket bit: PH2 x 37mmL. 4004016 spark plug x 16mm.

0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 3904037 socket bit: H4 x 37mmL. 1477140 deep socket x 14mm.
0225045 flank socket x 4.5mm. 3905037 socket bit: H5 x 37mmL. 1477150 deep socket x 15mm.
0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 3906037 socket bit: H6 x 37mmL. 1477170 deep socket x 17mm.

0718038 E-socket x E18. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm.

TK-02472C
72PCS - 1/4" & 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
1/4" dr. 3903037 socket bit: H3 x 37mmL. 0445320 flank socket x 32mm.

0445300 flank socket x 30mm. 6045055 star socket bit x T45.
0445320 flank socket x 32mm. 6050055 star socket bit x T50.
0712038 E-socket x E12. 6055055 star socket bit x T55.
0714038 E-socket x E14. 6060055 star socket bit x T60.
0716038 E-socket x E16. 4004016 spark plug x 16mm.

0438200 flank socket x 20mm. 6020055 star socket bit x T20.
0438210 flank socket x 21mm. 6025055 star socket bit x T25.
0438220 flank socket x 22mm. 6027055 star socket bit x T27.
0438240 flank socket x 24mm. 6030055 star socket bit x T30.
0442270 flank socket x 27mm. 6040055 star socket bit x T40.

0438150 flank socket x 15mm. 5710055 hex. socket bit x 10mm.
0438160 flank socket x 16mm. 5712055 hex. socket bit x 12mm.
0438170 flank socket x 17mm. 5714055 hex. socket bit x 14mm.
0438180 flank socket x 18mm. 5717055 hex. socket bit x 17mm.
0438190 flank socket x 19mm. 5719055 hex. socket bit x 19mm.

0438120 flank socket x 12mm. 5705055 hex. socket bit x 5mm. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.
0438130 flank socket x 13mm. 5706055 hex. socket bit x 6mm. 6504250 extension bar x 250mmL.
0438140 flank socket x 14mm. 5708055 hex. socket bit x 8mm. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
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TK-04047C
47PCS - 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0438100 flank socket x 10mm. 0720038 E-socket x E20. 7004004 universal joint.
0438110 flank socket x 11mm. 5704055 hex. socket bit x 4mm. 6803004 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M).



1500325 pozidrive bit: PZ3 x 25mmL. 0438240 flank socket x 24mm. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.

1400325 phillips bit: PH3 x 25mmL. 0438190 flank socket x 19mm. 0248301 measuring tape x 5mL.
1500125 pozidrive bit: PZ1 x 25mmL. 0438210 flank socket x 21mm. 0248302 volt tester x 110~250V.
1500225 pozidrive bit: PZ2 x 25mmL. 0438220 flank socket x 22mm. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.

0225130 flank socket x 13mm. 0438160 flank socket x 16mm. 1500301 mini hacksaw x 270mmL.
1400125 phillips bit: PH1 x 25mmL. 0438170 flank socket x 17mm. 1400303 utility knife x 165mmL.
1400225 phillips bit: PH2 x 25mmL. 0438180 flank socket x 18mm. 1200802 engineer hammer x 500g.

0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 0438130 flank socket x 13mm. 0800403 combination plier x 175mmL.
0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 0438140 flank socket x 14mm. 0800401 long-nose plier x 200mmL.
0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 0438150 flank socket x 15mm. 1000201 water pump plier 255mmL. 

0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 6803002 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/4"(M). 81201025 screwdriver: PH1 x 25mmL.
0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 7820SH spinner. 81201080 screwdriver: PH1 x 80mmL.
0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 1/2" dr. 81202100 screwdriver: PH2 x 100mmL. 

0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 6502150 extension bar x 150mmL. 81255025 screwdriver: (-) 5.5 x 25mmL.
0225055 flank socket x 5.5mm. 7102002 coupler: 1/4" dr. hex. 81240100 screwdriver: (-) 4 x 100mmL.
0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 7002002 universal joint. 81255125 screwdriver: (-) 5.5 x 125mmL.

1/4" dr. 1206025 slotted bit: 6 x 25mmL. 3231919 comb. wrench x 19mm.
0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 1207025 slotted bit: 7 x 25mmL. 1100200 adj. wrench x 200mmL.
0225045 flank socket x 4.5mm. 6502075 extension bar x 75mmL. 1400305 scissor x 140mmL.

1205025 slotted bit: 5 x 25mmL. 3231313 combination wrench x 13mm.
1206025 slotted bit: 6 x 25mmL. 3231414 combination wrench x 14mm.
1207025 slotted bit: 7 x 25mmL. 3231515 combination wrench x 15mm.

TK-02483C
83PCS - 1/4" & 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND COMBINATION TOOL KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

1306025 hexagon bit: 6 x 25mmL. 3230808 combination wrench x 8mm.
1307025 hexagon bit: 7 x 25mmL. 3230909 combination wrench x 9mm.
1308025 hexagon bit: 8 x 25mmL. 3231010 combination wrench x 10mm.
1203025 slotted bit: 3 x 25mmL. 3231111 combination wrench x 11mm.
1204025 slotted bit: 4 x 25mmL. 3231212 combination wrench x 12mm.

1602525 star bit: T25 x 25mmL. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm.
1603025 star bit: T30 x 25mmL. 7004004 universal joint.
1303025 hexagon bit: 3 x 25mmL. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.
1304025 hexagon bit: 4 x 25mmL. 6504250 extension bar x 250mmL.
1305025 hexagon bit: 5 x 25mmL. 3230707 combination wrench x 7mm.

1500325 pozidrive bit: PZ3 x 25mmL. 0438240 flank socket x 24mm. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
1601025 star bit: T10 x 25mmL. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm.
1601525 star bit: T15 x 25mmL. 0445300 flank socket x 30mm.
1602025 star bit: T20 x 25mmL. 0445320 flank socket x 32mm.

1400325 phillips bit: PH3 x 25mmL. 0438170 flank socket x 17mm. 2478080 hex-ball key wrench: 8mm.
1500125 pozidrive bit: PZ1 x 25mmL. 0438190 flank socket x 19mm. 2478100 hex-ball key wrench:10mm.
1500225 pozidrive bit: PZ2 x 25mmL. 0438220 flank socket x 22mm. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.

0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 0438130 flank socket x 13mm. 2478040 hex-ball key wrench: 4mm.
1400125 phillips bit: PH1 x 25mmL. 0438140 flank socket x 14mm. 2478050 hex-ball key wrench: 5mm.
1400225 phillips bit: PH2 x 25mmL. 0438150 flank socket x 15mm. 2478060 hex-ball key wrench: 6mm.

0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 0438100 flank socket x 10mm. 2478020 hex-ball key wrench: 2mm.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 0438110 flank socket x 11mm. 2478025 hex-ball key wrench:2.5mm.
0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 0438120 flank socket x 12mm. 2478030 hex-ball key wrench: 3mm.

0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 6702110 sliding T-handle x 110mmL. 6221011 socket-wrench: 10 x 11mm.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 7820SH spinner. 6221213 socket-wrench: 12 x 13mm.
0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 1/2" dr. 6221415 socket-wrench: 14 x 15mm.

1/4" dr. 7102002 coupler: 1/4" dr. hex. 3231717 combination wrench x 17mm.
0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 7002002 universal joint. 3231919 combination wrench x 19mm.
0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 6502050 extension bar x 50mmL. 6220809 socket-wrench: 8 x 9mm.
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78PCS - 1/4" & 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents



4400137 socket bit: PZ1 x 37mmL. 0716038 E-socket: E16.
4400237 socket bit: PZ2 x 37mmL. 0718038 E-socket: E18.
4501037 socket bit: T10 x 37mmL. 0720038 E-socket: E20.

3804037 socket bit: (-)4 x 37mmL. 1477170 deep socket x 17mm.
3805537 socket bit: (-)5.5 x 37mmL. 1477190 deep socket x 19mm.
3806537 socket bit: (-)6.5 x 37mmL. 1477220 deep socket x 22mm.
4300137 socket bit: PH1 x 37mmL. 0712038 E-socket: E12.
4300237 socket bit: PH2 x 37mmL. 0714038 E-socket: E14.

3903037 socket bit: H3 x 37mmL. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm.
3904037 socket bit: H4 x 37mmL. 0445300 flank socket x 30mm.
3905037 socket bit: H5 x 37mmL. 0445320 flank socket x 32mm.
3906037 socket bit: H6 x 37mmL. 1477140 deep socket x 14mm.
3908037 socket bit: H8 x 37mmL. 1477150 deep socket x 15mm.

0507025 E-socket: E7. 0438200 flank socket x 20mm. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
0508025 E-socket: E8. 0438210 flank socket x 21mm.
0510025 E-socket: E10. 0438220 flank socket x 22mm.
0511025 E-socket: E11. 0438240 flank socket x 24mm.

1250120 deep socket x 12mm. 0438170 flank socket x 17mm. 2605030 star bit: T50 x 30mmL.
1250130 deep socket x 13mm. 0438180 flank socket x 18mm. 2605530 star bit: T55 x 30mmL.
0506025 E-socket: E6. 0438190 flank socket x 19mm. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle.

1250090 deep socket x 9mm. 0438140 flank socket x 14mm. 2500330 pozidrive bit: PZ3 x 30mmL.
1250100 deep socket x 10mm. 0438150 flank socket x 15mm. 2500430 pozidrive bit: PZ4 x 30mmL.
1250110 deep socket x 11mm. 0438160 flank socket x 16mm. 2604530 star bit: T45 x 30mmL.

1250060 deep socket x 6mm. 0438110 flank socket x 11mm. 1901030 hexagon bit: 10 x 30mmL.
1250070 deep socket x 7mm. 0438120 flank socket x 12mm. 1901230 hexagon bit: 12 x 30mmL.
1250080 deep socket x 8mm. 0438130 flank socket x 13mm. 1901430 hexagon bit: 14 x 30mmL.

0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 7820SH spinner. 1808030 slotted bit: 8 x 30mmL.
0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 1/2" dr. 1810030 slotted bit: 10 x 30mmL.
0225130 flank socket x 13mm. 0438100 flank socket x 10mm. 1812030 slotted bit: 12 x 30mmL.

0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 6803002 adaptor: 1/4"(M) x 3/8"(F). 8mm shank  
0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 6502075 extension bar x 75mmL. 2400330 phillips bit: PH3 x 30mmL.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 6502150 extension bar x 150mmL. 2400430 phillips bit: PH4 x 30mmL.

0225055 flank socket x 5.5mm. 4503037 socket bit: T30 x 37mmL. 6803004 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M).
0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 4504037 socket bit: T40 x 37mmL. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 7002002 universal joint. 6504250 extension bar x 250mmL.

0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 4502037 socket bit: T20 x 37mmL. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm.
0225045 flank socket x 4.5mm. 4502537 socket bit: T25 x 37mmL. 7004004 universal joint.
0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 4502737 socket bit: T27 x 37mmL. 7104008 coupler: 8mm. dr. hex.

1205025 slotted bit: 5 x 25mmL. 3231717 comb. wrench x 17mm.

TK-02498C
98PCS - 1/4" & 1/2" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
1/4" dr. 4501537 socket bit: T15 x 37mmL. 4004016 spark plug x 16mm.

1306025 hexagon bit: 6 x 25mmL. 3231010 comb. wrench x 10mm.
1307025 hexagon bit: 7 x 25mmL. 3231111 comb. wrench x 11mm.
1308025 hexagon bit: 8 x 25mmL. 3231212 comb. wrench x 12mm.
1203025 slotted bit: 3 x 25mmL. 3231313 comb. wrench x 13mm.
1204025 slotted bit: 4 x 25mmL. 3231414 comb. wrench x 14mm.

1602525 star bit: T25 x 25mmL. 7004004 universal joint.
1603025 star bit: T30 x 25mmL. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.
1303025 hexagon bit: 3 x 25mmL. 6803004 adaptor:  3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M).
1304025 hexagon bit: 4 x 25mmL. 3230808 comb. wrench x 8mm.
1305025 hexagon bit: 5 x 25mmL. 3230909 comb. wrench x 9mm.
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1601025 star bit: T10 x 25mmL. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm.
1601525 star bit: T15 x 25mmL. 4004016 spark plug x 16mm.
1602025 star bit: T20 x 25mmL. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm.



0658360 flank socket x 36mm. 6706450 sliding T-handle x 450mmL.
0660380 flank socket x 38mm. RH-G88624 3/4" dr. ratchet handle.

650220 flank socket x 22mm. 0664410 flank socket x 41mm.
650240 flank socket x 24mm. 0668460 flank socket x 46mm.
652270 flank socket x 27mm. 0672500 flank socket x 50mm.
654300 flank socket x 30mm. 6506100 extension bar x 100mmL.
656320 flank socket x 32mm. 6506200 extension bar x 200mmL.

0328060 flank socket x 6mm. 3230909 comb. wrench x 9mm.
0328070 flank socket x 7mm. 3231010 comb. wrench x 10mm.
0328080 flank socket x 8mm. 3231111 comb. wrench x 11mm.

TK-06014K
14PCS - 3/4" DR. SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE KIT

Part No. Contents Part No. Contents

6502050 extension bar: 50mmL. 6504250 extension bar x 250mmL.
6702110 sliding T-handle x 110mmL. 7004004 universal joint.
7820SH spinner. 6803004 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M).

RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle.
3/8" dr. 3230707 comb. wrench x 7mm.

1205025 slotted bit: 5 x 25mmL. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm.
1206025 slotted bit: 6 x 25mmL. 0445300 flank socket x 30mm.
1207025 slotted bit: 7 x 25mmL. 0445320 flank socket x 32mm.
7002002 universal joint. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm.
7102002 coupler: 1/4" dr. hex. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL.

1306025 hexagaon bit: 6 x 25mmL. 0438150 flank socket x 15mm.
1307025 hexagaon bit: 7 x 25mmL. 0438170 flank socket x 17mm.
1308025 hexagaon bit: 8 x 25mmL. 0438190 flank socket x 19mm.
1203025 slotted bit: 3 x 25mmL. 0438220 flank socket x 22mm.
1204025 slotted bit: 4 x 25mmL. 0438240 flank socket x 24mm.

1602525 star bit: T25 x 25mmL. 0438100 flank socket x 10mm.
1603025 star bit: T30 x 25mmL. 0438110 flank socket x 11mm.
1303025 hexagaon bit: 3 x 25mmL. 0438120 flank socket x 12mm.
1304025 hexagaon bit: 4 x 25mmL. 0438130 flank socket x 13mm.
1305025 hexagaon bit: 5 x 25mmL. 0438140 flank socket x 14mm.

1500325 pozidrive bit: PZ3 x 25mmL. 6503150 extension bar x 150mmL. 1401502 center punch: 4 x 130mmL.
1601025 star bit: T10 x 25mmL. 7003003 universal joint.
1601525 star bit: T15 x 25mmL. RH-C84372 3/8" dr. ratchet handle.
1602025 star bit: T20 x 25mmL. 1/2" dr.

1400325 phillips bit: PH3 x 25mmL. 0332210 flank socket x 21mm. 0800404 diagonal plier x 175mmL.
1500125 pozidrive bit: PZ1 x 25mmL. 0332220 flank socket x 22mm. 1200802 engineer hammer x 500g.
1500225 pozidrive bit: PZ2 x 25mmL. 6503075 extension bar x 75mmL. 1401501 flat chisel: 18 x 150mmL.

0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 0330180 flank socket x 18mm. 81202100 screwdriver: PH2 x 100mmL.
1400125 phillips bit: PH1 x 25mmL. 0330190 flank socket x 19mm. 1000201 water pump plier x 255mmL.
1400225 phillips bit: PH2 x 25mmL. 0330200 flank socket x 20mm. 0800403 combination plier x 175mmL.

0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 0328150 flank socket x 15mm. 81240100 screwdriver: (-)4 x 100mmL.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 0328160 flank socket x 16mm. 81255125 screwdriver: (-)5.5 x 125mmL.
0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 0330170 flank socket x 17mm. 81201080 screwdriver: PH1 x 80mmL.

0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 0328120 flank socket x 12mm. 3231515 combination wrench x 15mm.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. 0328130 flank socket x 13mm. 3231717 combination wrench x 17mm.
0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 0328140 flank socket x 14mm. 3231919 combination wrench x 19mm.

1/4" dr. 0328090 flank socket x 9mm. 3231212 combination wrench x 12mm.
0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 0328100 flank socket x 10mm. 3231313 combination wrench x 13mm.
0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 0328110 flank socket x 11mm. 3231414 combination wrench x 14mm.
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7102002 coupler: 1/4" dr. hex.
7002002 universal joint.
6803002 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/4"(M).

1307025 hexagon bit: 7 x 25mmL.
1308025 hexagon bit: 8 x 25mmL.
1203025 slotted bit: 3 x 25mmL.
1204025 slotted bit: 4 x 25mmL.
1205025 slotted bit: 5 x 25mmL.
1206025 slotted bit: 6 x 25mmL.
1207025 slotted bit: 7 x 25mmL.
6502075 extension bar x 75mmL.
6502150 extension bar x 150mmL.

1304025 hexagon bit: 4 x 25mmL. 3240808 comb. wrench x 8mm. 1401502 center punch: 4 x 130mmL.
1305025 hexagon bit: 5 x 25mmL. 3240909 comb. wrench x 9mm. 1401503 pin punch: 2 x 150mmL.
1306025 hexagon bit: 6 x 25mmL. 3241010 comb. wrench x 10mm. 1401505 pin punch: 4 x 150mmL.

1602525 star bit: T25 x 25mmL. 6504125 extension bar x 125mmL. 0248302 volt tester x 110~250V.
1603025 star bit: T30 x 25mmL. 6803004 adaptor: 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M). 1200802 engineer hammer: 500g.
1303025 hexagon bit: 3 x 25mmL. RH-C84472 1/2" dr. ratchet handle. 1401501 flat chisel: 18 x 150mmL.

1601025 star bit: T10 x 25mmL. 4004016 spark plug x 16mm. 1400303 utility knife x 165mmL.
1601525 star bit: T15 x 25mmL. 4004021 spark plug x 21mm. 1500301 mini hacksaw x 270mmL.
1602025 star bit: T20 x 25mmL. 7004004 universal joint. 0248301 measuring tape x 5mL.

1500125 pozidrive bit:PZ1 x 25mmL. 0438220 flank socket x 22mm. 0800404 diagonal plier 175mmL.
1500225 pozidrive bit:PZ2 x 25mmL. 0438240 flank socket x 24mm. 8100501 flat chisel: 18 x 200mmL.
1500325 pozidrive bit:PZ3 x 25mmL. 0442270 flank socket x 27mm. 1000201 water pump plier x255mmL. 

1400125 phillips bit:PH1 x 25mmL. 0438180 flank socket x 18mm. 81202100 screwdriver:PH2x100mmL.
1400225 phillips bit:PH2 x 25mmL. 0438190 flank socket x 19mm. 0800401 long-nose plier x 200mmL.
1400325 phillips bit:PH3 x 25mmL. 0438210 flank socket x 21mm. 0800403 comb.plier 175mmL.

0225110 flank socket x 11mm. 0438150 flank socket x 15mm. 81240100 screwdriver:(-)4x100mmL.
0225120 flank socket x 12mm. 0438160 flank socket x 16mm. 81255125 screwdriver:(-)5.5x125mmL.
0225130 flank socket x 13mm. 0438170 flank socket x 17mm. 81201080 screwdriver:PH1x80mmL.

0225080 flank socket x 8mm. 1/2" dr. 3241919 comb. wrench x 19mm.
0225090 flank socket x 9mm. 0438130 flank socket x 13mm. 1100200 adj. wrench x 200mmL.
0225100 flank socket x 10mm. 0438140 flank socket x 14mm. 1400305 scissor x 140mmL.

0225055 flank socket x 5.5mm. 0507025 E-socket: E7. 3241616 comb. Wrench x 16mm.
0225060 flank socket x 6mm. 0508025 E-socket: E8. 3241717 comb. wrench x 17mm.
0225070 flank socket x 7mm. RH-C84272 1/4" dr. ratchet handle. 3241818 comb. wrench x 18mm.

0225040 flank socket x 4mm. 0504025 E-socket: E4. 3241212 comb. wrench x 12mm.
0225045 flank socket x 4.5mm. 0505025 E-socket: E5. 3241313 comb. wrench x 13mm.
0225050 flank socket x 5mm. 0506025 E-socket: E6. 3241414 comb. wrench x 14mm.

0808765 flank socket x 65mm. 8982400 1" dr. ratchet head.
0809370 flank socket x 70mm.

TK-02494C
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1/4" dr. 7820SH spinner. 3241111 comb. wrench x 11mm.

0807041 flank socket x 41mm. 0810380 flank socket x 80mm.
0807546 flank socket x 46mm. 6508200 extension bar x 200mmL.
0807550 flank socket x 50mm. 6508400 extension bar x 400mmL.
0808055 flank socket x 55mm. 6908000 adaptor x 80mmL.
0808460 flank socket x 60mm. 6708550 universal handle x 550mmL.
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Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
0806536 flank socket x 36mm. 0809775 flank socket x 75mm.



● overall size:
width: 440 mm. 
depth: 180 mm. 
height: 50 mm.

● available with EVA base set only.

● cover thickness: 0.7 mm.
● shelf thickness: 0.6 mm.
● overall size:

width: 470 mm. 
depth: 220 mm. 
height: 260 mm.

● pillar thickness: 1.5 mm.
● shelf thickness: 1.0 mm.
● overall size:

width: 720 mm (w/o handle).
depth: 405 mm.
height: 885 mm (with wheel).

● PU wheel: 
wheel width: 30 mm. 
wheel diameter: 100 mm. 

● sliding mechanism: ball bearing.
● pillar thickness: 1.5 mm.
● shelf thickness: 1.0 mm.
● drawer thickness: 0.7 mm.
● 1-drawer size:

width: 570 mm (inside diameter).
depth: 270 mm (inside diameter).
height: 65 mm (inside diameter).

● overall size:
width: 720 mm (w/o handle).
depth: 405 mm.
height: 880 mm (with wheel).

● PU wheel: 
wheel width: 30 mm. 
wheel diameter: 100 mm. 
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TB-97001D
PORTABLE METAL BOX

TB-77005A
3-TIER CANTILEVER METAL BOX

TB-99003A
3-SHELF TROLLEY 

TB-99003B
1-DRAWER W/3-SHELF TROLLEY 



● sliding mechanism: ball bearing with
auto-closing function.

● drawer thickness: 0.8 mm.
● body thickness: 1.0 mm.
● 5-drawer size:

width: 540 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 300 mm (inside dia.).
height: 50 mm (inside dia.).

● overall size:
width: 625 mm (w/o side handle).
depth: 335 mm.
height: 430 mm.

● sliding mechanism: ball bearing with
auto-closing function.

● drawer thickness: 0.8 mm.
● body thickness: 1.0 mm.
● 5-drawer size:

width: 540 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 75 mm (inside dia.).

● 2-drawer size:
width: 540 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 140 mm (inside dia.).

● overall size:
width: 650 mm (w/o side handle).
depth: 510 mm.
height: 940 mm (with wheel).

● PU wheel size:
wheel width: 30 mm.
wheel diameter: 100 mm. 

● sliding mechanism: ball bearing with
auto-closing function.

● drawer thickness: 0.8 mm.
● body thickness: 1.0 mm.
● 3-drawer size:

width: 220 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 300 mm (inside dia.).
height: 50 mm (inside dia.).

● 4-drawer size:
width: 725 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 300 mm (inside dia.).
height: 50 mm (inside dia.).

● overall size:
width: 805 mm (w/o side handle).
depth: 350 mm.
height: 450 mm.

TB-88005C
5-DRAWER UPPER BOX - elegant series

TB-99007C
7-DRAWER TROLLEY - elegant series  

TB-88007A
7-DRAWER UPPER BOX - deluxe series

trolley series84



● sliding mechanism: ball bearing with
auto-closing function.

● drawer thickness: 0.8 mm.
● body thickness: 1.0 mm.
● 5-drawer size:

width: 725 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 70 mm (inside dia.).

● 2-drawer size:
width: 725 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 140 mm (inside dia.).

● overall size:
 width: 840 mm (w/o side handle).
 depth: 515 mm.
 height: 940 mm (with wheel).
● PU wheel size:
 wheel width: 50 mm.
 wheel diameter: 125 mm. 

● overall width: 472 mm.
● overall depth: 111 mm.
● overall height: 106 mm.

● paper roll capacity:
 width: 340 mm (maximum).
 outside diameter: 420 mm (maximum). 

● overall width: 300 mm.
● overall depth: 130 mm.
● overall height: 305 mm.
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TB-99007A
7-DRAWER TROLLEY - deluxe series  

TB-99001B
STORAGE RACK

TB-99001D
TISSUE PAPER ROLL-STAND  

TB-99001E
METAL WASTE TRASH



● sliding mechanism: ball bearing with
auto-closing function.

● drawer thickness: 0.8 mm.
● body thickness: 1.0 mm.
● 5-drawer size:

width: 725 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 70 mm (inside dia.).

● overall size:
 width: 930 mm.
 depth: 500 mm.

height: 510 mm.

● sliding mechanism: ball bearing with
auto-closing function.

● drawer thickness: 0.8 mm.
● body thickness: 1.0 mm.
● 5-drawer size:

width: 725 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 70 mm (inside dia.).

● 2-drawer size:
width: 725 mm (inside dia.).
depth: 440 mm (inside dia.).
height: 140 mm (inside dia.).

● overall size:
 width: 930 mm (w/o side handle).
 depth: 500 mm.
 height: 980 mm (with wheel).
● PU wheel size:
 wheel width: 50 mm.
 wheel diameter: 125 mm. 

● overall width: 260 mm.
● overall depth: 112 mm.
● overall height: 80 mm.

● overall width: 262 mm.
● overall depth: 131 mm.
● overall height: 305 mm.

● paper roll capacity:
 width: 260 mm (maximum).
 outside diameter: 250 mm (maximum). 

TB-97005A
5-DRAWER UPPER BOX - deluxe series

TB-97007A
7-DRAWER TROLLEY - deluxe series  

TB-97001A
STORAGE RACK

TB-97001B
METAL WASTE TRASH

TB-97001C
TISSUE PAPER ROLL-HOOK

trolley series86



0442280 28 42 0676550 55 76
0442290 29 42 0678600 60 78
0445300 30 45
0445320 32 45

0442250 25 42 0664410 41 64
0442260 26 42 0668460 46 68
0442270 27 42 0672500 50 72

0438220 22 38 0658350 35 58
0438230 23 38 0658360 36 58
0438240 24 38 0660380 38 60

0438190 19 38 0656320 32 56
0438200 20 38 0656330 33 56
0438210 21 38 0658340 34 58

0438170 17 38 0652290 29 52 0809775 75 97
0438180 18 38 0654300 30 54 0810380 80 103

0438150 15 38 0650260 26 50 0808765 65 87
0438160 16 38 0652270 27 52 0809370 70 93

0438130 13 38 0650240 24 50 0808055 55 80
0438140 14 38 0650250 25 50 0808460 60 84

0438110 11 38 0650220 22 50 0807546 46 75
0438120 12 38 0650230 23 50 0807550 50 75

0438080 8 38 0650190 19 50 0806536 36 65
0438100 10 38 0650210 21 50 0807041 41 70

0332210 21 32
0332220 22 32
0332240 24 32

1/2" DR. FLANK SOCKET 3/4" DR. FLANK SOCKET 1" DR. FLANK SOCKET
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

0225130 13 25 0330170 17 30
0225140 14 25 0330180 18 30

0330190 19 30
0330200 20 30

0225100 10 25 0328140 14 28 0310708 7/8" 30
0225110 11 25 0328150 15 28
0225120 12 25 0328160 16 28

0225080 8 25 0328120 12 28 0310304 3/4" 30
0225090 9 25 0328130 13 28 0311316 13/16" 30

0225060 6 25 0328100 10 28 0310508 5/8" 28
0225070 7 25 0328110 11 28 0311116 11/16" 30

0225050 5 25 0328080 8 28 0310102 1/2" 28
0225055 5.5 25 0328090 9 28 0310916 9/16" 28

0225040 4 25 0328060 6 28 0310308 3/8" 28
0225045 4.5 25 0328070 7 28 0310716 7/16" 28
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1/4" DR. FLANK SOCKET 3/8" DR. FLANK SOCKET 3/8" DR. FLANK SOCKET
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)



 

0477270 27 77
0477280 28 77
0477290 29 77
0477300 30 77
0477320 32 77

0363210 21 63 0477230 23 77
0363220 22 63 0477240 24 77

0477250 25 77
0477260 26 77

0250140 14 50 0363180 18 63 0477200 20 77
0363190 19 63 0477210 21 77
0363200 20 63 0477220 22 77

0250120 12 50 0363160 16 63 0477180 18 77
0250130 13 50 0363170 17 63 0477190 19 77

0250100 10 50 0363140 14 63 0477160 16 77
0250110 11 50 0363150 15 63 0477170 17 77

0250080 8 50 0363120 12 63 0477140 14 77
0250090 9 50 0363130 13 63 0477150 15 77

0250060 6 50 0363100 10 63 0477120 12 77
0250070 7 50 0363110 11 63 0477130 13 77

0250050 5 50 0363080 8 63 0477100 10 77
0250055 5.5 50 0363090 9 63 0477110 11 77

0250040 4 50 0363060 6 63 0477080 8 77
0250045 4.5 50 0363070 7 63 0477090 9 77

1477280 28 77
1477290 29 77
1477300 30 77
1477320 32 77

1/4" DR. 12PT. DEEP SOCKET 3/8" DR. 12PT. DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DR. 12PT. DEEP SOCKET
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

1363220 22 63 1477240 24 77
1363240 24 63 1477250 25 77

1477260 26 77
1477270 27 77

1363190 19 63 1477210 21 77
1363200 20 63 1477220 22 77
1363210 21 63 1477230 23 77

1250130 13 50 1363170 17 63 1477190 19 77
1250140 14 50 1363180 18 63 1477200 20 77

1250110 11 50 1363150 15 63 1477170 17 77
1250120 12 50 1363160 16 63 1477180 18 77

1250090 9 50 1363130 13 63 1477150 15 77
1250100 10 50 1363140 14 63 1477160 16 77

1250070 7 50 1363110 11 63 1477130 13 77
1250080 8 50 1363120 12 63 1477140 14 77

1250055 5.5 50 1363090 9 63 1477110 11 77
1250060 6 50 1363100 10 63 1477120 12 77

1250045 4.5 50 1363070 7 63 1477090 9 77
1250050 5 50 1363080 8 63 1477100 10 77

88 single piece

1/4" DR. 6PT. DEEP SOCKET 3/8" DR. 6PT. DEEP SOCKET 1/2" DR. 6PT. DEEP SOCKET
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
1250040 4 50 1363060 6 63 1477080 8 77



2321314 13 x 14 180 2322326 23 x 26 255 2324146 41 x 46 415
2321415 14 x 15 189 2322426 24 x 26 255 2324650 46 x 50 465

2321213 12 x 13 170 2322123 21 x 23 245 2323641 36 x 41 380
2321214 12 x 14 180 2322224 22 x 24 245 2323842 38 x 42 380

2321012 10 x 12 155 2321922 19 x 22 235 2323236 32 x 36 350
2321113 11 x 13 170 2322022 20 x 22 235 2323436 34 x 36 350

2320810   8 x 10 140 2321819 18 x 19 220 2322732 27 x 32 289
2321011 10 x 11 155 2321921 19 x 21 235 2323032 30 x 32 295

2320608 6 x 8 122 2321617 16 x 17 203 2322528 25 x 28 279
2320809 8 x 9 140 2321719 17 x 19 220 2322730 27 x 30 283

4013018 18 65
4013021 21 65

DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
2320607 6 x 7 122 2321417 14 x 17 195 2322427 24 x 27 262

4003016 16 63 4004016 16 65 4013014 14 63
4003021 21 65 4004021 21 65 4013016 16 65

0511050   E11 50 0620063   E20 63 0720076   E20 76

3/8" DR. 6PT. SPARK PLUG SOCKET 1/2" DR. 6PT. SPARK PLUG SOCKET 3/8" DR. 12PT. SPARK PLUG SOCKET 
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

0508050 E8 50 0616063   E16 63 0717076   E17 76
0510050   E10 50 0618063   E18 63 0718076   E18 76

0506050 E6 50 0612063   E12 63 0715076   E15 76
0507050 E7 50 0614063   E14 63 0716076   E16 76

0504050 E4 50 0610063   E10 63 0713076   E13 76
0505050 E5 50 0611063   E11 63 0714076   E14 76

0606063 E6 63 0710076   E10 76
1/4" DR. DEEP E-SOCKET 0607063 E7 63 0711076   E11 76

Part No. Size L. (mm) 0608063 E8 63 0712076   E12 76

0724038   E24 38

3/8" DR. DEEP E-SOCKET 1/2" DR. DEEP E-SOCKET
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
0605063 E5 63 0708076 E8 76

0510025   E10 25 0618028   E18 28 0718038   E18 38
0511025   E11 25 0620028   E20 28 0720038   E20 38

0507025 E7 25 0614028   E14 28 0716038   E16 38
0508025 E8 25 0616028   E16 28 0717038   E17 38

0505025 E5 25 0611028   E11 28 0714038   E14 38
0506025 E6 25 0612028   E12 28 0715038   E15 38

1/4" DR. E-SOCKET 0607028 E7 28 0711038   E11 38
Part No. Size L. (mm) 0608028 E8 28 0712038   E12 38
0504025 E4 25 0610028   E10 28 0713038   E13 38

3/8" DR. E-SOCKET 1/2" DR. E-SOCKET
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
0605028 E5 28 0708038 E8 38
0606028 E6 28 0710038   E10 38
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4151212 12 x 12 174 4151818 18 x 18 239 4152525 25 x 25 325
4151313 13 x 13 180 4151919 19 x 19 250

4151010 10 x 10 160 4151616 16 x 16 216 4152323 23 x 23 285
4151111 11 x 11 168 4151717 17 x 17 233 4152424 24 x 24 325

4150808 8 x 8 136 4151414 14 x 14 193 4152121 21 x 21 285
4150909 9 x 9 143 4151515 15 x 15 200 4152222 22 x 22 285

4191313 13 x 13 180 4191919 19 x 19 248 4192525 25 x 25 324

180˚ FLEXIBLE AND NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

4191111 11 x 11 168 4191717 17 x 17 233 4192323 23 x 23 284
4191212 12 x 12 174 4191818 18 x 18 239 4192424 24 x 24 324

4190909 9 x 9 143 4191515 15 x 15 200 4192121 21 x 21 284
4191010 10 x 10 159 4191616 16 x 16 216 4192222 22 x 22 284

4111313 13 x 13 180

REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
4190808 8 x 8 136 4191414 14 x 14 190 4192020 20 x 20 284

4111111 11 x 11 168 4111919 19 x 19 250 4112727 27 x 27 354
4111212 12 x 12 174 4112020 20 x 20 285 4113030 30 x 30 425

4110909 9 x 9 143 4111717 17 x 17 233 4112424 24 x 24 325
4111010 10 x 10 159 4111818 18 x 18 239 4112525 25 x 25 325

4110707 7 x 7 136 4111515 15 x 15 200 4112222 22 x 22 285
4110808 8 x 8 136 4111616 16 x 16 216 4112323 23 x 23 285

NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
4110606 6 x 6 136 4111414 14 x 14 193 4112121 21 x 21 285

3241313 13 x 13 179 3243636 36 x 36 510 3250708 7/8" 258
3241414 14 x 14 192 3244141 41 x 41 550 3251516 15/16" 278

3241111 11 x 11 168 3243232 32 x 32 429 3250304 3/4" 228
3241212 12 x 12 173 3243434 34 x 34 471 3251316 13/16" 248

3240909 9 x 9 154 3242929 29 x 29 394 3250508 5/8" 200
3241010 10 x 10 161 3243030 30 x 30 394 3251116 11/16" 210

3240707 7 x 7 134 3242727 27 x 27 362 3250102 1/2" 170
3240808 8 x 8 141 3242828 28 x 28 394 3250916 9/16" 180

3231919 19 x 19 225 3242525 25 x 25 339 3250308 3/8" 140
3240606 6 x 6 129 3242626 26 x 26 339 3250716 7/16" 150

3231414 14 x 14 178 3242222 22 x 22 294 SAE
3231515 15 x 15 188 3242323 23 x 23 313 3250104 1/4"  100
3231717 17 x 17 207 3242424 24 x 24 313 3250516 5/16"  120

3231212 12 x 12 158 3242020 20 x 20 258 3246565 65 x 65 756
3231313 13 x 13 167 3242121 21 x 21 271 3247070 70 x 70 756

3231010 10 x 10 140 3241818 18 x 18 238 3245858 58 x 58 724
3231111 11 x 11 150 3241919 19 x 19 244 3246060 60 x 60 743

3230808 8 x 8 120 3241616 16 x 16 206 3245050 50 x 50 651
3230909 9 x 9 128 3241717 17 x 17 226 3245555 55 x 55 724
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COMBINATION WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
3230707 7 x 7 108 3241515 15 x 15 200 3244646 46 x 46 613



6231922 19 x 22 233 6232427 24 x 27 265 6233641 36 x 41 350

6231719 17 x 19 210 6232123 21 x 23 252 6233032 30 x 32 285
6231819 18 x 19 210 6232224 22 x 24 252 6233236 32 x 36 315

6230810   8 x 10 145 6231213 12 x 13 165

12PT. FLARE-NUT WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
6231617 16 x 17 196 6232022 20 x 22 233 6232528 25 x 28 265

6230608 6 x 8 126 6231012 10 x 12 152 6231314 13 x 14 178
6230809 8 x 9 145 6231113 11 x 13 165 6231417 14 x 17 196

6PT. FLARE-NUT WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
6230607 6 x 7 126 6231011 10 x 11 152 6231214 12 x 14 178

6221012 10 x 12 205 6221417 14 x 17 244 6222123 21 x 23 305
6221113 11 x 13 205 6221617 16 x 17 254 6222427 24 x 27 335

6220810   8 x 10 185 6221317 13 x 17 240 6222022 20 x 22 305
6221011 10 x 11 200 6221415 14 x 15 235 6222122 21 x 22 305

6220607 6 x 7 180 6221213 12 x 13 220 6221719 17 x 19 260
6220809 8 x 9 180 6221214 12 x 14 225 6221819 18 x 19 275

5321214 12 x 14 217 5322224 22 x 24 330 5324650 46 x 50 526
5321314 13 x 14 217

HINGED-SOCKET WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

5321113 11 x 13 217 5322022 20 x 22 318 5323641 36 x 41 451
5321213 12 x 13 217 5322123 21 x 23 330 5323841 38 x 41 451

5321011 10 x 11 198 5321819 18 x 19 292 5323032 30 x 32 370
5321012 10 x 12 198 5321922 19 x 22 318 5323236 32 x 36 415

5320809 8 x 9 183 5321617 16 x 17 260 5322427 24 x 27 345
5320810   8 x 10 183 5321719 17 x 19 292 5322528 25 x 28 355

5320607 6 x 7 168 5321415 14 x 15 239 5322326 23 x 26 345
5320608 6 x 8 168 5321417 14 x 17 260 5322426 24 x 26 345

4170809 8 x 9 133 4171415 14 x 15 172 4172122 21 x 22 235
4171011 10 x 11 140 4171618 16 x 18 205

75˚ OFFSET-RING WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

2331213 12 x 13 3.6 x 210

25˚ OFFSET AND REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
4170607 6 x 7 113 4171213 12 x 13 172 4171719 17 x 19 205

2330809 8 x 9 2.6 x 178 2331617 16 x 17 4.6 x 250 2332123 21 x 23 5.4 x 290
2331011 10 x 11 2.6 x 178 2331819 18 x 19 4.6 x 250 2332224 22 x 24 5.4 x 290

THINNEST DOUBLE OPEN-END WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) DxL. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) DxL. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) DxL.
2330607 6 x 7 2.2 x 148 2331415 14 x 15 3.6 x 210 2332022 20 x 22 5.4 x 290
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6503150 3/8" 150 6504075 1/2" 75 6508200 1" 200
6503200 3/8" 200 6504100 1/2" 100 6508400 1" 400

6503075 3/8" 75 6504050 1/2" 50 6506100 3/4" 100
6503125 3/8" 125 6504070 1/2" 70 6506200 3/4" 200

6503038 3/8" 38 6503406 3/8" 406 6504375 1/2" 375
6503045 3/8" 45 6503450 3/8" 450 6504380 1/2" 380

6502125 1/4" 125 6503355 3/8" 355 6504250 1/2" 250
6502150 1/4" 150 6503380 3/8" 380 6504300 1/2" 300

6502075 1/4" 75 6503250 3/8" 250 6504150 1/2" 150
6502100 1/4" 100 6503300 3/8" 300 6504200 1/2" 200

1100300 38.1 300
1100375 51 375

1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" DR. EXTENSION BAR
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
6502050 1/4" 50 6503230 3/8" 230 6504125 1/2" 125

1100150 23.9 150 7603200 3/8" 200 overall length 145mmL.
1100200 28.6 200 7604200 1/2" 200 body diameter 20mm.
1100250 32.8 250

6241010 10 x 10 135 6241515 15 x 15 169

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH FLEXIBLE EXTENSION BAR 210315
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) 3/8" dr. impact driver
1100100 17 100 7602150 1/4" 150 material CR-V

6240808 8 x 8 115 6241313 13 x 13 154 6241818 18 x 18 195
6240909 9 x 9 122 6241414 14 x 14 162 6241919 19 x 19 207

6240606 6 x 6 102 6241111 11 x 11 140 6241616 16 x 16 180
6240707 7 x 7 106 6241212 12 x 12 147 6241717 17 x 17 188

4201113 11 x 13 167 4201417 14 x 17 190 4201922 19 x 22 255

6PT. ANGLE SOCKET WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

4200810   8 x 10 138 4201214 12 x 14 167 4201618 16 x 18 220
4201012 10 x 12 141 4201315 13 x 15 190 4201719 17 x 19 220

7241012 10 x 12 287 7241417 14 x 17 364 7242224 22 x 24 436

HALF-MOON RING WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

7240810   8 x 10 240 7241214 12 x 14 330 7241618 16 x 18 403
7241011 10 x 11 287 7241315 13 x 15 364 7241719 17 x 19 403
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EXTRA-LONG OFFSET-RING WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)



1205525 5.5mm 25
1206025 6.0mm 25
1206525 6.5mm 25
1207025 7.0mm 25
1208025 8.0mm 25

1400225 PH 2 25 1204025 4.0mm 25 1500225 PZ 2 25
1400325 PH 3 25 1205025 5.0mm 25 1500325 PZ 3 25

1400025 PH 0 25 1203025 3.0mm 25 1500025 PZ 0 25
1400125 PH 1 25 1203525 3.5mm 25 1500125 PZ 1 25

6904003 1/2" dr. 3/8" dr. 6804003 1/2" dr. 3/8" dr.
6904006 1/2" dr. 3/4" dr.
6906004 3/4" dr. 1/2" dr.

1/4" HEX-SHANK PHILLIPS BIT 1/4" HEX-SHANK SLOTTED BIT 1/4" HEX-SHANK POZIDRIVE BIT 
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

6902003 1/4" dr. 3/8" dr. 6802003 1/4" dr. 3/8" dr.
6903002 3/8" dr. 1/4" dr. 6803002 3/8" dr. 1/4" dr.
6903004 3/8" dr. 1/2" dr. 6803004 3/8" dr. 1/2" dr.

0301016 16 148 7004004 1/2" dr. 1/2" dr.

7104008 1/2" dr. x 8 mm
7104010 1/2" dr. x 10 mm

7820SH

ADAPTOR 3-WAY ADAPTOR

1/4" DR. SPINNER

Part No. Size (F) Size (M) Part No. Size (F) Size (M)

overall length 150mmL.

0301010 10 148 Part No. Size (F) Size (M)

Part No. Size

0301012 12 148 7002002 1/4" dr. 1/4" dr.

7102002 1/4" dr. x 1/4" 

0301014 14 148 7003003 3/8" dr. 3/8" dr.

7103010 3/8" dr. x 10 mm 

6906000 3/4" dr. 60
6908000 1" dr. 803/8" DR. 6PT. 

SPARK PLUG SOCKET W/UNIVERSAL  
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
0301008 8 148
0301009 9 148 UNIVERSAL JOINT

COUPLER

6604075 1/2" 75 6706450 3/4" 450
6604125 1/2" 125
6604250 1/2" 250
6604375 1/2" 375

ADAPTOR
Part No. Size L. (mm)

6603450 3/8" 450 6704250 1/2" 250 TU-03350A 3/8" 350
6604050 1/2" 50 6704300 1/2" 300 TU-04350A 1/2" 350

6603075 3/8" 75 6702150 1/4" 150 WITH UNIVERSAL JOINT
6603150 3/8" 150 6703165 3/8" 165 Part No. Dr. L. (mm)
6603250 3/8" 250 6703200 3/8" 200 TU-02350A 1/4" 350
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WOBBLE SQUARE EXTENSION BAR SLIDING T-HANDLE
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
6603045 3/8" 45 6702110 1/4" 110 SLIDING T-HANDLE  



3602530 T-25H 30 3604530 T-45H 30 3607030 T-70H 30

3601530 T-15H 30 3603030 T-30H 30 3605530 T-55H 30
3602030 T-20H 30 3604030 T-40H 30 3606030 T-60H 30

10MM HEX-SHANK STAR-TAMPER BIT
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
3601030 T-10H 30 3602730 T-27H 30 3605030 T-50H 30

3400330 PZ 3 30 2801030 10 mm 30 3300330 PH 3 30
3400430 PZ 4 30 2801230 12 mm 30 3300430 PH 4 30

3400130 PZ 1 30 2800830 8.0mm 30 3300130 PH 1 30
3400230 PZ 2 30 2800930 9.0mm 30 3300230 PH 2 30

3506030 T-60 30
3507030 T-70 30

10MM HEX-SHANK POZIDRIVE BIT 10MM HEX-SHANK SLOTTED BIT 10MM HEX-SHANK PHILLIPS BIT 
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

2901430 14 mm 30 3701430    M14 30 3504530 T-45 30
3701630   M16 30 3505030 T-50 30

3505530 T-55 30

2901030 10 mm 30 3701030   M10 30 3503030 T-30 30
2901230 12 mm 30 3701230   M12 30 3504030 T-40 30

2900730 7.0mm 30 3700830 M8 30 3502530 T-25 30
2900830 8.0mm 30 3700930 M9 30 3502730 T-27 30

2900530 5.0mm 30 3700630 M6 30 3501530 T-15 30
2900630 6.0mm 30 3700730 M7 30 3502030 T-20 30

10MM HEX-SHANK HEXAGON BIT 10MM HEX-SHANK SPLINE BIT 10MM HEX-SHANK STAR BIT 
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
2900430 4.0mm 30 3700530 M5 30 3501030 T-10 30

1603025   T-30 25 1703025   T-30H 25
1604025   T-40 25 1704025   T-40H 25
1604525   T-45 25 1704525   T-45H 25

1602525   T-25 25 1308025 8.0mm 25 1702525   T-25H 25
1602725   T-27 25 1310025      10mm 25 1702725   T-27H 25

1601525   T-15 25 1306025 6.0mm 25 1701525   T-15H 25
1602025   T-20 25 1307025 7.0mm 25 1702025   T-20H 25

1600925 T-9 25 1305025 5.0mm 25 1700925 T-9H 25
1601025   T-10 25 1305525 5.5mm 25 1701025   T-10H 25

1600725 T-7 25 1303025 3.0mm 25 1700725 T-7H 25
1600825 T-8 25 1304025 4.0mm 25 1700825 T-8H 25

1600525 T-5 25 1302025 2.0mm 25 1700525 T-5H 25
1600625 T-6 25 1302525 2.5mm 25 1700625 T-6H 25

1/4" HEX-SHANK STAR BIT 1/4" HEX-SHANK HEXAGON BIT 1/4" HEX-SHANK STAR-TAMPER BIT
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
1600425 T-4 25 1301525 1.5mm 25 1700425 T-4H 25
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4503037   T-30 37 4603037   T-30H 37 3908037 8.0mm 37
4504037   T-40 37 4604037   T-40H 37 3910037 10 mm 37

4502537   T-25 37 4602537   T-25H 37 3906037 6.0mm 37
4502737   T-27 37 4602737   T-27H 37 3907037 7.0mm 37

4501537   T-15 37 4601537   T-15H 37 3905037 5.0mm 37
4502037   T-20 37 4602037   T-20H 37 3905537 5.5mm 37

4500937 T-9 37 4600937 T-9H 37 3903037 3.0mm 37
4501037   T-10 37 4601037   T-10H 37 3904037 4.0mm 37

4500737 T-7 37 4600737 T-7H 37 3902037 2.0mm 37
4500837 T-8 37 4600837 T-8H 37 3902537 2.5mm 37

4500437 T-4 37 4600437 T-4H 37 1/4" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 
4500537 T-5 37 4600537 T-5H 37 Part No. Size L. (mm)
4500637 T-6 37 4600637 T-6H 37 3901537 1.5mm 37

4300337 PH 3 37 4400137 PZ 1 37
4400237 PZ 2 37
4400337 PZ 3 37

1/4" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT 1/4" DR. STAR-TAMPER SOCKET BIT
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

1/4" DR. POZIDRIVE SOCKET BIT
3806537 6.5mm 37 4300137 PH 1 37 Part No. Size L. (mm)
3807037 7.0mm 37 4300237 PH 2 37 4400037 PZ 0 37

Part No. Size L. (mm)
3803037 3.0mm 37
3804037 4.0mm 37 1/4" DR. PHILLIPS SOCKET BIT
3805037 5.0mm 37 Part No. Size L. (mm)
3805537 5.5mm 37 4300037 PH 0 37

2901275 12 mm 75 3701075   M10 75
2901475 14 mm 75 3701275   M12 75

3701475    M14 75
1/4" DR. SLOTTED SOCKET BIT 3701675   M16 75

3400475 PZ 4 75 2900775 7.0mm 75 3700775 M7 75
2900875 8.0mm 75 3700875 M8 75
2901075 10 mm 75 3700975 M9 75

3400275 PZ 2 75 2900575 5.0mm 75 3700575 M5 75
3400375 PZ 3 75 2900675 6.0mm 75 3700675 M6 75

3300475 PH 4 75

10MM HEX-SHANK POZIDRIVE BIT 10MM HEX-SHANK HEXAGON BIT 
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) 10MM HEX-SHANK SPLINE BIT 
3400175 PZ 1 75 2900475 4.0mm 75 Part No. Size L. (mm)

3506075 T-60 75 3606075 T-60H 75 3300275 PH 2 75
3507075 T-70 75 3607075 T-70H 75 3300375 PH 3 75

3504575 T-45 75 3604575 T-45H 75 10MM HEX-SHANK PHILLIPS BIT 
3505075 T-50 75 3605075 T-50H 75 Part No. Size L. (mm)
3505575 T-55 75 3605575 T-55H 75 3300175 PH 1 75

3502775 T-27 75 3602775 T-27H 75
3503075 T-30 75 3603075 T-30H 75
3504075 T-40 75 3604075 T-40H 75

3502075 T-20 75 3602075 T-20H 75 2801075 10 mm 75
3502575 T-25 75 3602575 T-25H 75 2801275 12 mm 75

3501075 T-10 75 3601075 T-10H 75 2800875 8.0mm 75
3501575 T-15 75 3601575 T-15H 75 2800975 9.0mm 75
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10MM  10MM  
HEX-SHANK STAR BIT HEX-SHANK STAR-TAMPER BIT 10MM HEX-SHANK SLOTTED BIT 

Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)



5717055 17 mm 55
5719055 19 mm 55

6055055 T-55 55 6155055 T-55H 55 5712055 12 mm 55
6060055 T-60 55 6160055 T-60H 55 5714055 14 mm 55

6045055 T-45 55 6145055 T-45H 55 5709055 9.0mm 55
6050055 T-50 55 6150055 T-50H 55 5710055 10 mm 55

6030055 T-30 55 6130055 T-30H 55 5707055 7.0mm 55
6040055 T-40 55 6140055 T-40H 55 5708055 8.0mm 55

6025055 T-25 55 6125055 T-25H 55 5705055 5.0mm 55
6027055 T-27 55 6127055 T-27H 55 5706055 6.0mm 55

Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
6020055 T-20 55 6120055 T-20H 55 5704055 4.0mm 55

5612055 12 mm 55 5804055 PH 4 55 5904055 PZ 4 55
5614055 14 mm 55
5616055 16 mm 55

1/2" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. STAR-TAMPER SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 

5608055 8.0mm 55 5802055 PH 2 55 5902055 PZ 2 55
5610055 10 mm 55 5803055 PH 3 55 5903055 PZ 3 55

5460048 T-60 48 5560048 T-60H 48 4810048 10 mm 48

1/2" DR. SLOTTED SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. PHILLIPS SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. POZIDRIVE SOCKET BIT
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

5450048 T-50 48 5550048 T-50H 48 4807048 7.0mm 48
5455048 T-55 48 5555048 T-55H 48 4808048 8.0mm 48

5440048 T-40 48 5540048 T-40H 48 4805548 5.5mm 48
5445048 T-45 48 5545048 T-45H 48 4806048 6.0mm 48

5427048 T-27 48 5527048 T-27H 48 4804048 4.0mm 48
5430048 T-30 48 5530048 T-30H 48 4805048 5.0mm 48

5420048 T-20 48 5520048 T-20H 48 4802548 2.5mm 48
5425048 T-25 48 5525048 T-25H 48 4803048 3.0mm 48

5410048 T-10 48 5510048 T-10H 48 4801548 1.5mm 48
5415048 T-15 48 5515048 T-15H 48 4802048 2.0mm 48

4707048 7.0mm 48 4900348 PH 3 48 5100348 PZ 3 48

3/8" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT 3/8" DR. STAR-TAMPER SOCKET BIT 3/8" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

4705548 5.5mm 48 4900148 PH 1 48 5100148 PZ 1 48
4706548 6.5mm 48 4900248 PH 2 48 5100248 PZ 2 48
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3/8" DR. SLOTTED SOCKET BIT 3/8" DR. PHILLIPS SOCKET BIT 3/8" DR. POZIDRIVE SOCKET BIT
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
4705048 5.0mm 48 4900048 PH 0 48 5100048 PZ 0 48



1705519   H-19 55 1805560 T-60 55 1710019   H-19 100

1705514   H-14 55 1805550 T-50 55 1710014   H-14 100
1705517   H-17 55 1805555 T-55 55 1710017   H-17 100

1705510   H-10 55 1805540 T-40 55 1710010   H-10 100
1705512   H-12 55 1805545 T-45 55 1710012   H-12 100

1705506 H-6 55 1805527 T-27 55 1710006 H-6 100
1705508 H-8 55 1805530 T-30 55 1710008 H-8 100

1705504 H-4 55 1805520 T-20 55 1710004 H-4 100
1705505 H-5 55 1805525 T-25 55 1710005 H-5 100

6160100 T-60H 100 6316100   M16 100 6416100   M16 100

1/2" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

6150100 T-50H 100 6312100   M12 100 6412100   M12 100
6155100 T-55H 100 6314100   M14 100 6414100   M14 100

6140100 T-40H 100 6309100 M9 100 6410100   M10 100
6145100 T-45H 100 6310100   M10 100 6411100   M11 100

6127100 T-27H 100 6307100 M7 100 6408100 M8 100
6130100 T-30H 100 6308100 M8 100 6409100 M9 100

6120100 T-20H 100 6305100 M5 100 6406100 M6 100
6125100 T-25H 100 6306100 M6 100 6407100 M7 100

5904100 PZ 4 100 6060100 T-60 100

1/2" DR. RIBE SOCKET BIT 
1/2" DR. STAR-TAMPER SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. SPLINE SOCKET BIT Part No. Size L. (mm)

Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) 6405100 M5 100

5902100 PZ 2 100 6050100 T-50 100 5717100 17 mm 100
5903100 PZ 3 100 6055100 T-55 100 5719100 19 mm 100

6030100 T-30 100 5710100 10 mm 100
1/2" DR. POZIDRIVE SOCKET BIT 6040100 T-40 100 5712100 12 mm 100

Part No. Size L. (mm) 6045100 T-45 100 5714100 14 mm 100

5804100 PH 4 100 6020100 T-20 100 5707100 7.0mm 100
6025100 T-25 100 5708100 8.0mm 100
6027100 T-27 100 5709100 9.0mm 100

Part No. Size L. (mm) 5704100 4.0mm 100
5802100 PH 2 100 1/2" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT 5705100 5.0mm 100
5803100 PH 3 100 Part No. Size L. (mm) 5706100 6.0mm 100

6314055   M14 55 6412055   M12 55
6316055   M16 55 6414055   M14 55

6416055   M16 55

1/2" DR. HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 
1/2" DR. PHILLIPS SOCKET BIT Part No. Size L. (mm)

6309055 M9 55 6409055 M9 55 5616100 16 mm 100
6310055   M10 55 6410055   M10 55
6312055   M12 55 6411055   M11 55

6307055 M7 55 6407055 M7 55 5612100 12 mm 100
6308055 M8 55 6408055 M8 55 5614100 14 mm 100

6305055 M5 55 6405055 M5 55 5608100 8.0mm 100
6306055 M6 55 6406055 M6 55 5610100 10 mm 100
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1/2" DR. SPLINE SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. RIBE SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. SLOTTED SOCKET BIT
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)



82040130      T40 130

82020100      T20 100 81403150 PZ3 100 81608100 H8 100
82025100      T25 100
82027115      T27 115
82030115      T30 115

82010080      T10 80 81401080 PZ1 80 81605075 H5 75
82015080      T15 80 81402100 PZ2 100 81606100 H6 100

3100050 T50 105 x 215

STAR SCREW-DRIVER POZIDRIVE SCREW-DRIVER HEXAGON SCREW-DRIVER
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)

82008060      T8 60 81400060 PZ0 60 81604075 H4 75

3100030 T30   90 x 180 81265025 6.5 25 81203150 PH3 150
3100040 T40 105 x 210 81265150 6.5 150
3100045 T45 100 x 210 81280175 8 175

3100025 T25   90 x 180 81255025 5.5 25 81202025 PH2 25
3100027 T27   90 x 180 81255125 5.5 125 81202100 PH2 100

3100015 T15   65 x 125 81235100 3.5 100 81201025 PH1 25
3100020 T20   65 x 125 81240100 4 100 81201080 PH1 80

T-HANDLE STAR DRIVER SLOTTED SCREW-DRIVER PHILLIPS SCREW-DRIVER
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm)
3100010 T10   65 x 125 81230075 3 75 81200060  PH0 60

1510080 8 260 1610040 T-40 205 3000070 7 105 x 210
1510100 10 260 1610050 T-50 205 3000080 8 125 x 250

1510050 5 200 1610027 T-27 150 3000050 5   90 x 180
1510060 6 260 1610030 T-30 205 3000060 6 105 x 210

1510030 3 140 1610020 T-20 140 3000030 3   65 x 125
1510040 4 200 1610025 T-25 150 3000040 4   90 x 180

1510020 2 140 1610010 T-10 140 3000020 2   65 x 125
1510025 2.5 140 1610015 T-15 140 3000025 2.5   65 x 125

1810060 T-60 100 5130013 13 230 8170014 14 125

F-HANDLE HEXAGON-BALL DRIVER F-HANDLE STAR DRIVER T-HANDLE HEXAGON DRIVER 
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)

1810050 T-50 100 5130011 11 230 8170012 12 125
1810055 T-55 100 5130012 12 230 8170013 13 125

1810040 T-40 100 5130009 9 230 8170010 10 125
1810045 T-45 100 5130010 10 230 8170011 11 125

1810027 T-27 100 5130007 7 230 8170008 8 125
1810030 T-30 100 5130008 8 230 8170009 9 125

1810020 T-20 100 5130005 5 230 8170006 6 125
1810025 T-25 100 5130006 6 230 8170007 7 125

98 single piece 

1/2" DR. STAR SOCKET BIT T-HANDLE HEXAGON NUT DRIVER HEXAGON NUT DRIVER
Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)



plier length 175mmL. 1000202 210mmL. plier length 255mmL.

STRAIGHT-NOSE PLIER BENT-NOSE PLIER COMBINATION PLIER
plier length 200mmL. plier length 200mmL. plier length 175mmL.

LOCKING PLIER 
0800404 Part No. Size 1000201
DIAGONAL PLIER 0700404 170mmL. WATER PUMP PLIER

0700403 0700402
LONG ROUND-NOSE PLIER LONG 90˚  BENT-NOSE PLIER 0700401
tip size 8mm (dia.) plier length 280mmL. LONG STRAIGHT-NOSE PLIER
plier length 170mmL. plier length 280mmL.

0800401 0800402 0800403

STRAIGHT SNAP RING PLIER EXTERNAL  0600404
tip size 1.8mm (dia.) 90˚ BENT-SNAP RING PLIER INTERNAL  
plier length 185mmL. tip size 1.8mm (dia.) 90˚ BENT-SNAP RING PLIER

plier length 170mmL. tip size 1.8mm (dia.)
plier length 170mmL.

plier length 120mmL. 0500505 0600401
MINI WIRE STRIPPING PLIER EXTERNAL  
plier length 165mmL. STRAIGHT SNAP RING PLIER

capacity 0.8~1.0~1.3~1.6
2.0~2.6mm (dia.)

tip size 1.8mm (dia.)
plier length 185mmL.

0600402
INTERNAL  0600403

81980175 8 175

0500501
MINI DIAGONAL PLIER
plier length 130mmL. 0500502 0500503

MINI BENT-NOSE PLIER MINI LONG-NOSE PLIER
plier length 150mmL. plier length 150mmL.

0500504
MINI CUTTING PLIER

81902100 PH2 100 81911080 PZ1 80 81940100 4 100
81922100 PZ2 100 81955125 5.5 125

81965150 6.5 150

99single piece 

INSULATED
PHILLIPS SCREW-DRIVER INSULATED INSULATED  

Part No. Size L. (mm) POZIDRIVE SCREW-DRIVER SLOTTED SCREW-DRIVER
81901080 PH1 80 Part No. Size L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)



overall width 132mm. overall width 61mm. overall width 60mm.
overall depth   45mm. overall depth 69mm. overall depth 79mm.

square face 38mm. square face 38mm. head size 5mm. (dia.)

1900704 1900705 1900706
CURVED DOLLY UTILITY DOLLY HEEL DOLLY
overall height   58mm. overall height 70mm. overall height 30mm.

1900701 1900702 1900703
STANDARD BUMPING HAMMER LIGHT SHRINKING HAMMER PICK AND FINISHING HAMMER
hammer L. 325mm. hammer L. 325mm. hammer L. 325mm.
round face 40.5mm (dia.) round face 40.5mm (dia.) round face 40.mm (dia.)

1500301
1500302 MINI HACKSAW 1400304
SAW BLADE tool length  270mmL. UTILITY KNIFE BLADE
saw Blade 150mmL. saw blade 150mmL. blade length 130mmL.
saw material hi-carbon steel saw material hi-carbon steel blade material hi-carbon steel

1500305 260 0.8mm
1500306 350 0.8mm

1400302
SAW BLADE 1400303
saw blade 300mmL. UTILITY KNIFE
saw material bi-metal knife length 165mmL.

blade length 130mmL. X 3pcs

shear length 138mmL. Part No. L. (m/m) Capacity saw length 405mmL.
capacity 22mm (dia.) 1500303 180 0.8mm saw blade  300mmL.

1500304 200 0.8mm saw material bi-metal

8100601
8100504 8100505 STEEL WIRE BRUSH
STEEL SQUARE FILE STEEL TRIANGULAR FILE body material plastic
file length 200mmL. file length 200mmL.

1400305 1400301
ELECTRONIC SCISSOR METAL STRAIGHT SHEAR  HEAVY DUTY HACKSAW

100 single piece 

8100501 8100502 8100503
STEEL FLAT FILE STEEL HALF-ROUND FILE STEEL ROUND FILE
file length 200mmL. file length 200mmL. file length 200mmL.



1401505 4 (dia.) x 150mmL. 1301204 pin punch 4mm. 1301209 5 (dia.) x 120mmL.
1401506 5 (dia.) x 150mmL. 1301205 pin punch 5mm . 1301210 6 (dia.) x 120mmL.

Part No. Size 1301201 cape chisel 130L. 1301206 2 (dia.) x 120mmL.
1401503 2 (dia.) x 150mmL. 1301202 flat chisel 130L. 1301207 3 (dia.) x 120mmL.
1401504 3 (dia.) x 150mmL. 1301203 center punch 4mm.  1301208 4 (dia.) x 120mmL.

1301207 3 (dia.) x 120mmL. chisel length 150mmL. chisel length 120mmL.
1301208 4 (dia.) x 120mmL.
1301209 5 (dia.) x 120mmL.
1301210 6 (dia.) x 120mmL.

1301211 1301212
5PCS CHISEL SET 5PCS TAPERED PUNCH SET

PIN PUNCH Part No. Description Part No. Description

chisel length 130mmL. chisel length 120mmL. 1301205 5 (dia.) x 150mmL.

TAPERED PUNCH 1401501 1401502
Part No. Size FLAT CHISEL CENTER PUNCH
1301206 2 (dia.) x 120mmL. chisel width 18mm. chisel tip 4mm (dia.)

chisel length 170mmL. chisel length 185mmL. chisel length 130mmL.

1301202 1301203 PIN PUNCH  
FLAT CHISEL CENTER PUNCH Part No. Size
chisel width 12mm. chisel tip 4mm (dia.) 1301204 4 (dia.) x 150mmL.

material PU hammer head 27mm(sq.) x 500g. 1200808 5 x 200mmL.

1200803 1200804 1301201
QUAKEPROOF CHISEL QUAKEPROOF CENTER CHISEL CAPE CHISEL
chisel width 16mm. chisel tip 4mm (dia.) chisel width 15mm.

QUAKEPROOF PIN PUNCH
Part No. Size

1200809 1200802 1200805 2 x 140mmL.
SOFT-FACE HAMMER HEAD ENGINEER HAMMER 1200806 3 x 150mmL.
size 35mm. (dia.) hammer L. 320mm. 1200807 4 x 180mmL.

TOE DOLLY DEADBLOW HAMMER SOFT-FACE HAMMER
overall height   29mm. hammer length 290mm. hammer L. 300mm.
overall width 120mm. round face 42mm. (dia.) round face 35mm (dia.)
overall depth   58mm. hammer W. 520g.

101single piece 

1900707 1100303 1200801



6700503 4.0mm (dia.) 6700508 4.0mm (dia.)
6700504 5.0mm (dia.) 6700509 5.0mm (dia.)
6700505 6.0mm (dia.) 6700510 6.0mm (dia.)
6700506 8.0mm (dia.) 6700511 8.0mm (dia.)

6700404 4.0mm (dia.) 6700408 4.0mm (dia.) capacity 3.0-4.0-5.0-
6.0-8.0mm (dia.)6700405 4.8mm (dia.) 6700409 4.8mm (dia.)

NOSE PIECE  NUT-RIVET  
Part No. Size Part No. Size
6700502 3.0mm (dia.) 6700507 3.0mm (dia.)

1060306 T3: 2.05~5.5mm2 (Y)

NOSE PIECE  RIVET 
Part No. Size Part No. Size
6700402 2.4mm (dia.) 6700406 2.4mm (dia.) 6700501
6700403 3.2mm (dia.) 6700407 3.2mm (dia.) HAND NUT RIVETER

DISCONNECTOR
Part No. Size
1060307 T4: 0.3~0.8mm2. RING TERMINAL 6700401
1060308 T5: 0.3~1.25mm2. Part No. Size HAND RIVETER
1060309 T6: 1.25~2.0mm2. 1060304 T1: 0.3~1.25mm2 (R) capacity 2.4 - 3.2 - 4.0 -

4.8mm (dia.)1060305 T2: 1.25~2.0mm2 (B)

SCRIBER MAGNETIC PICK-UP TOOL PROBE VOLTAGE TESTER 
overall length 115mmL. overall length 160 ~ 640mmL. testing range 110 ~ 250 V AC

capacity 1.50 kg.

1060303
1060302 DISCONNECTOR DIE SET

1060301 RING TERMINAL DIE SET
capacity

0.3 ~ 0.8
0.3 ~ 1.25

1.25 ~ 2.0mm2.
10" RATCHET CRIMPING TOOL

capacity
0.3 ~ 1.25
1.25 ~ 2.0

2.05 ~ 5.5mm2.
overall length 250mmL.

gauges 20 blades body material ABS INSPECTION MIRROR TOOL   
blade size 0.05 ~ 1.00mm. tape size 19mm x 5mL. overall length 160 ~ 640mmL.

mirror dia. 57mm.

ST-27002A 
200704 TELESCOPING  0248302

overall width 23.7mm. VERNIER CALIPER RIVET MODE PROTRACTOR
overall depth   1.0mm. overall length 235mmL. overall length 200mmL.

ST-29027
20PCS  0248301 ST-27003A
FEELER THICKNESS GAUGE SET MEASURING TAPE TELESCOPING  

102 single piece  

200701
CENTIMETERS RULER
overall length 334mm. 200702 200703
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